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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/1/2018 8 $325.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
7/1/2018 8 $297.05 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$622.20
5/11/2018 59 $998.11 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-455501
5/11/2018 59 $1,395.44 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-455501

$2,393.55
$200.00 1 7/3/2018 6 $200.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$200.00
$415.82 1 6/28/2018 11 $415.82 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001

$415.82
6/29/2018 10 $6,369.61 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/3/2018 6 $6,044.66 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$12,414.27
6/28/2018 11 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
6/28/2018 11 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
6/28/2018 11 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

$2,400.00
7/3/2018 6 $99.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $34.72 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $47.37 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$181.81
$6.39 1 6/27/2018 12 $6.39 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$6.39
6/20/2018 19 $92.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/27/2018 12 $97.97 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/27/2018 12 $23.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/27/2018 12 $77.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/26/2018 13 $100.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/26/2018 13 $140.81 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/22/2018 17 $129.15 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/22/2018 17 $99.23 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/21/2018 18 $126.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/20/2018 19 $76.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/19/2018 20 $83.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/19/2018 20 $126.32 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/13/2018 26 $74.34 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/13/2018 26 $98.28 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/12/2018 27 $120.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/12/2018 27 $99.54 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/11/2018 28 $42.74 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/6/2018 33 $67.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/6/2018 33 $24.89 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/5/2018 34 $89.46 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/5/2018 34 $78.75 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/5/2018 34 $86.63 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
6/5/2018 34 $63.32 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

$2,019.73
7/3/2018 6 $792.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $53.06 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $161.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
7/3/2018 6 $70.59 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $111.11 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $194.45 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 6 $3,626.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441305-005

$5,009.13
7/3/2018 6 $102.31 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
7/3/2018 6 $93.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
7/3/2018 6 $93.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
7/3/2018 6 $78.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
7/3/2018 6 $391.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$759.42
$262.43 1 6/28/2018 11 $262.43 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$262.43
$35.30 1 7/2/2018 7 $35.30 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$35.30
6/28/2018 11 $1,035.15 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/2/2018 7 $1,032.90 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/2/2018 7 $1,472.85 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/3/2018 6 $940.68 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$4,481.58
6/27/2018 12 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $177.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $149.66 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $195.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$705.89
$215.69 1 6/28/2018 11 $215.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$215.69
6/22/2018 17 $774.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1A

TOTAL LABORHOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 319828 07/09/2018 $1,471.49 1

RBSP1367PPH BRAKE PADS
UNIT 27-240  F075921 FAN ASSY

Total
GRAINGER, INC. 319827 07/09/2018 SUCTION AND DISCHARGE HOSE,2 IN X 100 FT. 

Total

BATTERY SALES FEE
CB65P CONTINENTAL BATTERY UNIT 23-12
RB580279P ROTOR UNIT 27-276
RB580422P ROTOR
RBSP1194PPH DISC BRAKES 

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 319826 07/09/2018 $705.89 3

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES

Total

FLOWERS BAKING CO.OF SAN ANTON 319825 07/09/2018 $4,481.58 4

FIDEL AYALA JR 319824 07/09/2018 REIM: GAS FOR GANG CONF. IN SAN 
Total

CONNECTION 319823 07/09/2018 CE249A HP COLOR LASERJET CP4025/CP4525 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 319822 07/09/2018 $759.42 5 ACCT#307100-537055;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE
ACCT#307100-560316;2117 BALTIMORE ST
ACCT#307100-560317;2119 BALTIMORE ST
ACCT#307100-574924;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE
ACCT#905010-597092;W END WASHINGTON ST 

Total

LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 319821 07/09/2018 $5,009.13 7 ACCT#344630-559648;1100 VICTORIA

ACCT#344630-559650;1100 VICTORIA ST IRRIG
ACCT#812100-211030;902 VICTORIA
ACCT#812100-591302;1100 WASHINGTON ST 
ACCT#1034526-613840;2018 SAN IGNACIO AVE
ACCT#1077717-16020;1802 VICTORIA ST
ACCT#18710-544952;VICTORIA & FLORES

CITY OF LAREDO 319820 07/09/2018 $2,019.73 23

Total

LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018

LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018

LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018

LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018
LANDFILL FEES FOR JUNE 2018

ACCT#6582840-2
ACCT#6582844-4
ACCT #6579536-1

Total
CHICK FIL A 319819 07/09/2018 FOOD FOR VICTIM'S MOTHER 

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 319818 07/09/2018 $181.81 3

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES

Total
CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 319817 07/09/2018 $2,400.00 3 FY18 Nov.2017-Sep.2018 vehicle rentals for Task 

FY18 Nov.2017-Sep.2018 vehicle rentals for Task 
FY18 Nov.2017-Sep.2018 vehicle rentals for Task 

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 319816 07/09/2018 $12,414.27 2

AT&T 319815 07/09/2018 ACCT#831214225
Total

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 319814 07/09/2018 Titanium Monthly Due
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#96136024
ACCT#96135705

Total
AMAZING WRISTBANDS 319813 07/09/2018 $2,393.55 1 1/2' WRIST DEBOSSED W/COLOR FILL HUNTER 

1/2'' WRISTBANS DEBOSSED W/COLOR FILL RED 
Total

ALENCO COMMUNICATIONS INC 319812 07/09/2018 $622.20 2



 7/9/2018 1:56:09 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/22/2018 17 $80.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/22/2018 17 $617.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$1,471.49
7/3/2018 6 $160.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006
7/3/2018 6 $240.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006
7/3/2018 6 $440.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006
7/3/2018 6 $80.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$920.00
$2,602.00 1 7/1/2018 8 $2,602.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-110

$2,602.00
6/29/2018 10 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-458000
6/29/2018 10 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-458000
6/29/2018 10 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-458000
6/29/2018 10 $144.77 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-458000
6/29/2018 10 $170.04 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-458000

$370.81
6/25/2018 14 $1,935.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030
6/25/2018 14 $1,125.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$3,060.00
7/2/2018 7 $125.21 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
7/2/2018 7 $26.36 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

6/11/2018 28 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
$177.57

6/25/2018 14 $70.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
6/25/2018 14 $90.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$160.00
23 71 $40,885.08Grand Total

LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 
CONTRACTORS, LLC

319835 07/09/2018 $160.00 1

panel #77173214368 bulletin 14' 0" x 48" 0"
Panel #7735930493659 bulleti  10' x 6" x 36" 0" 

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 319834 07/09/2018 $177.57 3 Nov 2017-Sept 2018 encumbered amount to cover 

Nov 2017-Sept 2018 encumbered amount to cover 
Drinking water for 406th Judicial District Court

Total

LAMAR COMPANIES 319833 07/09/2018 $3,060.00 1
Total

Electrician helper to fix voltage of breaker and starter
Verify and fix voltage for breaker and starter

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
MILEAGE

JAMES FLORES 319831 07/09/2018 $370.81 1

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 319830 07/09/2018 FY18 MOU for Data Processing Service Agreement 
Total

FREIGHT
TOTAL PARTS

Total
HWY STORAGE UNITS 319829 07/09/2018 $920.00 4 storage for seized evidence June-August 2018

storage for seized evidence June-August 2018
storage for seized evidence June-August 2018
storage for seized evidence June-August 2018

Total

   



 7/9/2018 2:16:53 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,260.00 1 6/21/2018 18 $1,260.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
$1,260.00

6/20/2018 19 $270.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
6/20/2018 19 $365.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$635.00
6/30/2018 9 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6340 Mirando Activity Center 1001-6340-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $245.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$335.00
$500.00 1 7/1/2018 8 $500.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$500.00
6/20/2018 19 $32.31 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $47.14 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-460105
6/27/2018 12 $579.80 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
6/27/2018 12 $3.05 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $12.74 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $10.08 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $31.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $2.21 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $4.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $6.58 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $13.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $105.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $9.54 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $0.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $1.06 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $7.85 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $59.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/27/2018 12 $43.18 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
6/26/2018 13 $24.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $33.98 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $66.10 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $59.98 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $21.82 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $31.32 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $26.80 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $31.92 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $117.09 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $10.41 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $13.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $60.25 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $110.58 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $10.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $98.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $194.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $9.20 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $47.70 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $210.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $76.44 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $88.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $58.77 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $13.98 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $7.98 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $236.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $215.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $215.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $215.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $472.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/26/2018 13 $119.67 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
6/28/2018 11 $74.98 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $21.15 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $111.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $123.48 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $53.16 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $239.80 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028
6/28/2018 11 $236.07 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $39.69 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $33.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $33.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $33.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $183.38 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-460105
6/28/2018 11 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $461.38 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $47.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $35.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $51.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $4.42 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $308.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $41.28 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $158.92 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

CITY OF LAREDO 319836 07/09/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MUNICIPALH2O 319841 07/09/2018 Compliance Service 
Total

busienss vards for Alberto Perez & Linda Jimenez 
letter heads to be uased by D.A's Office Staff

Total
MIRANDO CITY WATER SUPPLY CORP 319840 07/09/2018 $335.00 3 ACCT#126

ACCT#164
ACCT#165

Total

MENDES PRINTING II 319839 07/09/2018 $635.00 1

Item 12134 moistener fingertip 
Item 13901 scissors 8"
Item 1801743 sharpie
Item 38264PP sharpie chisel
Item 61070 finger gripper

Item #81560PPK Ray Battery AA 60 Pro Pack
Item 67300302 ILC Clock,Wall,Atomic,12.75
Item S404822K liner bags heavy duty 40x48
Item 10134 moistener
Item 11407 Duster 10oz

Item DH240MB
Item EC8511 8.5x11 copy paper
Item M13U1 fstner folders
3 Hole Puncher
32 GB USB

Item 654-12SSCY Post It 3x3 pads
Item 72359 wireless mouse
Item 75327 legal pads
Item 79000 staples
Item BKL10-A refill ballpt pen

Calculator
Cusions
Dividers
Envelopes
Febreeze

32 GB USB 
64 GB USB
AA Battery
Blue Pens
Blue Pens

Money Receipt Book
Printer - HP Pro8710
Raid
Spray
Surge Mini

Hand Sanitizer
Index
Inkjet - Black
Inkjet - Color
Liquid Paper

Toner YL
UPS
Wipes
Dishwash detergent
First Aid Kit

Tape
Tape Dispenser
Toner - Black
Toner CN
Toner MG

HEW CARTRIDGE, INKJET, HP950X #CN045AN
HEW CRTDG, INKJET, HP 951XL, Y #CN048AN
HEW CRTDG, INKJET, HP951XL, MA #CN047AN
HEW CRTDG, INKJET, HP951XL,CY #CN046AN
IDE FILE, LOCKGCHEST, LTR/LG #VZ00307

Hand Soap
Mutifold towels
Rags in a box
Tissue Paper
DLL DELL BLK HY TONER FOR E #P7RMX

RAC POLISH, FURNITR, OLD ENG #74035EA
SMD FOLDER, FILE, CASEBINDER, #78620
SMD FOLDER, HNG,EXP, LTR10BX #64220
VER DRIVE 1TB USB3.0, PRTBL #97395
VER DRIVE USB FLASH 8GB BE #97088

ITK TAPE L/O, IBM WHEELWRITE #KOR192L
LLR CHAIR, GUEST, BLK/CHY,FAB
PAT LEGAL CARD STOCK #49413
QUA ENVELOPE, CLSP9X12 BRKR2 #37890
QUA ENVELOPE,CLSP. 10X15, KRA #37898

PATRIA OFFICE 319842 07/09/2018 $8,488.54 12

1B



 7/9/2018 2:16:53 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1B
6/28/2018 11 $6.52 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $64.69 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $64.69 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $85.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $64.69 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/27/2018 12 $86.69 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/27/2018 12 $7.38 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $54.80 2851 - PAL - COOP 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2851-3010-001-458070
6/29/2018 10 $88.50 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-461000
6/29/2018 10 $27.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $43.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $15.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $51.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $39.12 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $33.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $59.22 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $20.46 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $179.38 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $85.32 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $15.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $12.58 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $15.18 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $178.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/29/2018 10 $239.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
6/21/2018 18 $22.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $13.28 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $129.84 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $141.12 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/21/2018 18 $11.94 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
6/29/2018 10 $49.80 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-460028
6/29/2018 10 $21.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-460028
6/29/2018 10 $73.88 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
6/29/2018 10 $13.45 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
6/29/2018 10 $80.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
6/29/2018 10 $80.60 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000

$8,488.54
6/26/2018 13 $22.68 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
6/26/2018 13 $76.08 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$98.76
$45.00 1 6/20/2018 19 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$45.00
$1,256.85 1 7/1/2018 8 $1,256.85 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-035

$1,256.85
6/27/2018 12 $29.30 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $39.65 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 12 $34.28 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$103.23
7/3/2018 6 $32.09 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/3/2018 6 $173.76 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/3/2018 6 $4.12 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/3/2018 6 $208.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$417.97
6/28/2018 11 $91.69 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-461000-045
6/22/2018 17 $27.04 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460028

$118.73
$496.00 1 6/26/2018 13 $496.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$496.00
6/28/2018 11 $156.25 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $131.25 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
6/28/2018 11 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

$412.50
6/30/2018 9 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010
6/30/2018 9 $30.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010

$50.00
$198.89 1 7/2/2018 7 $198.89 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$198.89
6/25/2018 14 $733.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
6/25/2018 14 $112.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290
6/25/2018 14 $22.73 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290

$868.23
7/2/2018 7 $111.31 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035

LOG KEYBOARD, WRLS DT, MK550
UNV CLIP, JMBO VNYL, 250/PK
WEATHERPROOF FIRST AID KIT
3 boxes of paper
#10 ENVELOPES 

VER DRIVE,USB FLASH 4GB, BE #97087
XER TONER PH6022, WC6027 CN #106R02756
XER TONER, PH6022, WC6022,WC6027, YL 
XER TONER, PH6022,WC6027, BK #106R02759
XER TONER, PH6022,WC6027, MG #106R02757

FLUID CORRECT
FOLDER BX 4 CAP
FOLDER FILE LTR 
HEW TONER HO P2035/2055
HILIGHTER BLUE

10X13 CLASP ENVELOPES 
2 IN BINDER 
4 INCH  D-BINDER 
COVER REPORT 
FASTNERS 2INCH

ITEM #035605 SCANNED STAMP
ITEM #08887 MARKERS RED
ITEM #28904 COUNTER PENS W/CHAINS

MARKERS EXPO 2
PAPER CLIPS 
POP UP POST ITS 
TAPE CLEAR ROLL INV
TONER  305A BLK

HILIGHTER GREEN
HILIGHTER PINK
HILIGHTER YELLOW
LABEL BULK
LEGAL PAD

Lids for 6oz foam cups 
sandwich bags
SchoolKits

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY,INC 319843 07/09/2018 $98.76 1 EZ1624 16x24x1 Filter

TRU190F24x16  24x16 Return Filter Grill
Total

  

ITEM #55400 UNV PENCIL
ITEM #65647 SCISSORS
Dishwashing soap
Fabuloso
Foam cups - 6oz

TONER HP 26A
ITEM #00433 RUBBERBANDS #33

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 319845 07/09/2018 Richoh annual hardware maintenance contract 
Total

RAMIREZ TIRE CENTER INC 319844 07/09/2018 9999 ALIGNMENT   UNIT 27-275
Total

4W1Z*82868*A HOSE A 
6W12*8286*A HOSE A UNIT 27-175
9W7Z*6A642*B CONNEC

Total
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 319847 07/09/2018 $417.97 1 15106857 SWITCH DOOR

25886854 TAILGATE LATCH-N
SHOP SUPPLIES
UNIT 27-277 LABOR

Total

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 319846 07/09/2018 $103.23 1

AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR GOLF CARTS
SAM'S CLUB JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

Total
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 319849 07/09/2018 New Tires 

Total

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 319848 07/09/2018 $118.73 2

THE DICTATION SOURCE LLC 319852 07/09/2018 MEDICAL TRANSCRIPTION FOR MONTHS OF 
Total

Alarm Panel Integration Programming 
Installation and programming of 3 panic buttons for 
Installation Labor for Parts and Cable 

Total
TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL 
QUALITY

319851 07/09/2018 $50.00 2 ON SITE COUNCIL FEE FOR SEPTIC TANKS
ON SITE COUNCIL FEE FOR SEPTIC TANKS

Total

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 319850 07/09/2018 $412.50 1

GEAQF GE AQF PANEL BOARD 225A Manin with 3  
MC122WG Cable 12/2 MC Cable W/Green Gr.
TOP140 TPZ 140 3/8 D/C BX-FLX COMB CO

Total
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 319854 07/09/2018 $6,206.80 34 Lease monthly payments for equipment  LEXMARK 

FY18 LEASE FOR E-STUDIO 507
Maintenance charges for ESTUDIO 

THREE-G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC. 319853 07/09/2018 $868.23 2
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1B
7/2/2018 7 $268.87 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $343.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500
7/2/2018 7 $129.63 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $427.96 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $282.90 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $219.93 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $1,087.51 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $327.08 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $188.51 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $218.05 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $23.40 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $40.49 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $36.50 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $69.51 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $6.56 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $219.93 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $252.81 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $232.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $184.64 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $223.02 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $119.94 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001
7/2/2018 7 $342.31 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $242.69 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $20.57 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $31.15 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-444500
7/2/2018 7 $59.43 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $95.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $62.62 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $74.88 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 7 $64.97 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035

$6,206.80
$77,261.00 1 10/15/2017 267 $77,261.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000

$77,261.00
6/30/2018 9 $30.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $19.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $30.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $19.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $30.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $15.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $25.37 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $25.37 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $18.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $6.24 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456005
6/30/2018 9 $30.23 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-456005

$251.40
$1,466.08 1 7/1/2018 8 $1,466.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

$1,466.08
6/30/2018 9 $56.87 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $125.41 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $34.01 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
6/30/2018 9 $56.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
6/30/2018 9 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

$331.74
$30,672.20 1 6/30/2018 9 $30,672.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-462605

$30,672.20
22 76 $131,473.92

.

  

Monthly Lease Payments Model Estudio 6560 
FY18 Lease payment for E-Studio 6560C & 4508A
Lease monthly payments for equipment LEXMARK 
Lease monthly payments

ID47074 ES455C Lease Maintenance Agreement for 
Excess Copies for Copier 
Overages for copier 
EXCESS COPIES AND ALLOWANCE
MAINTENANCE FEES FOR ESTUDIO 456 COPIER 

Estudio 6508A/SCIIG22597 monthly lease
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 6560CT MONTHLY LEASE
FY18 payment for lease/maintenance on two E-
Lease/Maintenance for copier E-studio 4505AC
Excess Copies Black/Color Counter ID47074 ES455C 

Lease payment for Estudio 3555C FY 2017-2018
ID48056 ES4505AC Lease Maintenance Agreement 
Monthly lease payments for Toshiba E-Studio 457
Maintenance for office copier Oct/2017-Sept/2018
E-Studio 8508A, Lexmark XM5270 Digital MFP 

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT
ID#44953 Maintenance Contract ESTUDIO 357
Monthly Lease Payments for Estudio 6560C ID47712
Monthly lease payments Model Estudio 6560CT ID 
COPIER LEASE MONTHLY PAYMENTS

Maintenance fees for ESTUDIO 
Excess Copies for Estudio6560C/SCSLE23587 

Total
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 319855 07/09/2018 TYLER TECH SERVICES LAST PAYMENT

Total

Monthly payments for Estudio 3555c maint FY 2017-
FY18 Maintenance agreement for printer 6570CT 
Maintenance for equipment LEXMARK XC4150 
FY18 overage/maintenance for E-Studio 6560C & 
Excess Copies Blk/Color 

07/09/2018 ACCT#00041545-4
Total

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 319856 07/09/2018 $251.40 1

S.O.-1ZA955R82210018147
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018049
D.A.-1ZA955R82210021884
S.O.-K2661195120
CONST.PCT.1-296641DMOGD

S.O.-1ZA955R82210018021
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018021
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018030
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018030
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018147

Grand Total

WEX BANK 319860 07/09/2018 Fuel for Sheriff's Units
Total

ACCT#1954-001
Total

ACCT#1589-001
ACCT#1621-001
ACCT#2241-001
ACCT#1524-001
ACCT#1938-001

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 319858 07/09/2018 $331.74 6

PIO-1ZA955R82210031097
Total

VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 319857



 7/10/2018 9:13:13 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/26/2018 14 $647.40 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-456305

6/26/2018 14 $2,643.55 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-456305
6/26/2018 14 $323.70 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-456305

$3,614.65
$165.00 1 6/25/2018 15 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$165.00
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $355.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $816.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441001
6/25/2018 15 $355.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
6/25/2018 15 $299.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
6/25/2018 15 $379.80 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $21.24 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 $117.77 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 ($3.95) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/25/2018 15 ($1.66) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$8,066.30
$100.00 1 7/2/2018 8 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$100.00
$400.00 1 6/7/2018 33 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$400.00
$185.00 1 6/28/2018 12 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$185.00
7/2/2018 8 $119.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $575.79 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $383.86 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $383.86 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $258.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $1,636.69 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $2,250.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$5,607.20
6/11/2018 29 $1,250.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
6/11/2018 29 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
6/11/2018 29 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$1,525.00
6/26/2018 14 $49.49 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $36.81 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $31.19 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $17.63 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $7.71 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $5.25 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $15.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $23.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $49.52 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $77.21 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $25.07 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $20.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $36.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/26/2018 14 $21.49 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$417.85
$218.98 1 6/1/2018 39 $218.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-462605

$218.98
$2,723.55 1 7/5/2018 5 $2,723.55 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,723.55
$110.00 1 7/5/2018 5 $110.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-464010

$110.00
6/25/2018 15 $144.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035
6/29/2018 11 $40.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$184.02
6/29/2018 11 $944.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/29/2018 11 $155.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
6/29/2018 11 $155.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
6/29/2018 11 $77.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305

$1,331.50
$3,500.00 1 7/1/2018 9 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

1C

JOHNSON AND JOHNSON ATTORNEYS AT 
LAW

319875 07/10/2018 July retainer for legislative issues

MY13001 MYSTIC 15-40 5 GAL
SPHP3835 SOCKET

Total
ICS 319874 07/10/2018 $1,331.50 1 ICS SINGLE RAZOR ORANGE 2000 CS 

PLAIN TOE VINLY BOOT (#12)
PLAIN TOE VINYL BOOT (#10) ITEM NO. 18822-10-
PLAIN TOE VINYL BOOT (#11) 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 319873 07/10/2018 $184.02 2

GARZA, DAVID 319872 07/10/2018 REIM: RENEWAL LICENSE
Total

FLOWERS BAKING CO.OF SAN ANTON 319871 07/10/2018 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
Total

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES INC DBA 
TEXAS FLEET FUEL

319870 07/10/2018 fuel
Total

F62813 WOLVRNE DRILL 140 3FLT 3/16
F62823 WOLVRNE DRILL 140 5/32
F62827  WOLVRNE DRILL 140 3FLT 7/16 
F6939 SDS HAMMER DRILL BIT 1/2X6

Total

F4721 ELECTRICAL TAPE 7 MIL 3/4 ''X66'
F61579 SDS HAMMER DRILL BIT 3/8 X 6
F62779 WOLVRNE DRILL 140 11/64
F62789 WOLVRNE DRILL 140 3FLT 15/32
F62806  WOLVRNE DRILL 140 3FLT 27/64

F111046 WEDGE-ALL 3/8 X3
F118661 WEDGE ALL 1/2X2 3/4
F33745 HI STRENGHTH THRDLCKR 50ML
F41348 PHILLIPS PWER BIT #2 X3.5
F41470 PHILLIPS INSERT BIT #2

FASTSERV SUPPLY INC. 319869 07/10/2018 $417.85 1

HP 81A LaserJet Enterprise M604 M605 M606
HP 90A LaserJet M4555 MFP Enterprise 600 M601

Total
ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SVC 319868 07/10/2018 $1,525.00 1 ELEMENT 

FREIGHT 
LABOR

Total

HP 504A Color LaserJet CM3530 MFP CP3525
HP 507A Color LaserJet M551 Enterprise 500 MFP
HP 507A Color LaserJet M551 Enterprise 500 MFP
HP 507A Color LaserJet M551, Enterprise 500 MFP
HP 507A Color LaserJet M551, Enterprise 500 MFP

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 319867 07/10/2018 $5,607.20 1

ECOLAB 319866 07/10/2018 Equipment Rental at Jail Water Softener
Total

CITY OF LAREDO 319865 07/10/2018 PROCEDURAL ANATOMY TRAINING CLASS
Total

31.KQFN.653225 CREDIT
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 319864 07/10/2018 SANDISK ULTRA SD 32GB CARD ITEM 
Total

31.KQFN.652927
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FEE
RECOVERY FEE
COST ASSESSMENT CHARGE
31.KQFN.652810 CREDIT

31.KQFN.654865
31.KRFN.651127
31.KQFN.653077
31.KQFN.652678
31.KQFN.652884

31.KQFN.653160
31.KQFN.653225
31.KQFN.653245
31.KQFN.653761
31.KQFN.654600

31.KQFN.653075
31.KQFN.653076
31.KQFN.653101
31.KQFN.653102
31.KQFN.653147

31.KQFN.652675
31.KQFN.652810
31.KQFN.652872
31.KQFN.652875
31.KQFN.652928

AT&T 319863 07/10/2018 $8,066.30 1

Polos #71049-724 navy blue, with dept. logo, initial & 
last name
Polos #71049-724 navy blue with dept. logo, initial, & 
6 White Polos #71049 with dept. Logo, initial, & last 

Total
ALEN EMBROIDERY 319862 07/10/2018 B67217 LARGE NAME AND LOGO 

Total

AL & ROB SALES 319861 07/10/2018 $3,614.65 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 7/10/2018 9:13:13 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$3,500.00
6/30/2018 10 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/29/2018 11 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
6/30/2018 10 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
7/2/2018 8 $27.50 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

$92.41
$275.42 1 7/5/2018 5 $275.42 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$275.42
6/25/2018 15 $15.90 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
6/25/2018 15 $6.70 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

$22.60
5/21/2018 50 $25.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035
5/21/2018 50 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035
6/15/2018 25 $74.68 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 25 $77.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 25 $73.65 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 25 $73.65 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 25 $27.60 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 25 $124.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/29/2018 11 $134.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/29/2018 11 $109.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/29/2018 11 $289.22 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$1,022.33
6/4/2018 36 $54.75 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-443000-020
6/4/2018 36 $156.95 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-443000-020

$211.70
7/3/2018 7 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461000
7/3/2018 7 $10.27 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461000
7/3/2018 7 $9.48 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461000
7/3/2018 7 $3.36 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $23.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $19.94 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $16.48 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $25.44 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
7/3/2018 7 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$194.77
$115.00 1 6/29/2018 11 $115.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-075

$115.00
7/5/2018 5 $14,671.33 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2480 Juvenile ComDiversion 2825-2480-001-450001
7/5/2018 5 $7,170.42 2831 - TJJD Family Preservation 2450 Juvenile Probation 2831-2450-001-457007

$21,841.75
$395.00 1 7/5/2018 5 $395.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000

$395.00
$1,350.00 1 7/1/2018 9 $1,350.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,350.00
$599.78 1 6/27/2018 13 $599.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$599.78
26 35 $54,269.81Grand Total

WELLS FARGO 319886 07/10/2018 BILL ID#90136586869-JULY 2018
Total

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 
CORPORATION

319885 07/10/2018 Jail Elevator Maint. Agreement
Total

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS PROGRAM
FAMILY KEYS PROGRAMS 

Total
TEXAS COURT REPORTERS ASSOC. 319884 07/10/2018 Court Report Convention for Ana L. Alcantar 

Total

SOUTHWEST KEY PROGRAMS, INC. 319883 07/10/2018 $21,841.75 2

ITEM#980012387 SPRITE 12OZ-35 PK
ITEM#980101300 KAR'S SWEET N SALTY MIX 40 

Total
SOUTH TEXAS MEDICAL EQPT.SUPP. 319882 07/10/2018 DYND 30369  SPECIMEN CONTAINERS W LID 4 

Total

ITEM# 540216 DART FOAM CUPS 500/16 OZ. 
ITEM# 763260 MEMBER'S HEAVY DUTY PAPER 
ITEM#386438 FRITO LAY CLASSIC MIX
ITEM#980012379 COKE 12OZ-35PK
ITEM#980012382 DIET COKE 12OZ-35PK

flogers  classic roast ground coffee 51 oz
Member's Mark Sipper Stirrers 5000 ct 
Member's msrk premium  Cane sugar 2000 ct 
ITEM #980002151 Member's Mark bottled water 
ITEM# 475353 NABISCO CLASSIC MIX

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 319881 07/10/2018 $194.77 2

20x25x2 filter 
24x24x1 filter
filter 20x22x2

Total
RENO SAND & GRAVEL CO., INC. 319880 07/10/2018 $211.70 1 cement

sand 
Total

Respondents Exhibit Labels, Light Brown 492 per 
Shipping for Respondents Exhibits 

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY,INC 319879 07/10/2018 $1,022.33 3 CAPACITOR

CONTACTOR 2P 24V 30A
A26/4L280 BELT 
A27/4L290 BELT
A28/4L300BELT 
A29/4L310 BELT 
ASSORTED WIRE TIE IN JAR 
CLAMP-ON METER 

PENGAD INC 319878 07/10/2018 $22.60 1

Total
LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 319877 07/10/2018 Drainage District Laser Check Quantity:500 Starting 

Total

Monthly payment and delivering water at center
Monthly payment and delivering water at center
FY2018 5gal drinking water Acct#933253
FY2018 5gal drinking water Acct#933253
Water for department and jury/trials

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 319876 07/10/2018 $92.41 5

     
LAW Total



 7/10/2018 1:46:13 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/25/2018 15 $166.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/25/2018 15 $78.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/25/2018 15 $95.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/28/2018 12 $417.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/28/2018 12 $410.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/28/2018 12 $158.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,327.79
6/27/2018 13 $150.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/27/2018 13 $267.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $156.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $185.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $83.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $55.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $124.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,023.47
6/27/2018 13 $79.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/27/2018 13 $180.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/27/2018 13 $112.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/27/2018 13 $110.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/27/2018 13 $377.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$860.59
6/21/2018 19 $254.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

6/21/2018 19 $416.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $331.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $61.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $234.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $143.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/21/2018 19 $91.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,533.17
6/25/2018 15 $314.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

6/25/2018 15 $60.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$375.79
5 27 $5,120.81

1D

JUAN CASTILLO

MARIANA HERNANDEZ

Total
Grand Total

TXU ENERGY 319891 07/10/2018 $375.79 2

Total
STREAM ENERGY 319890 07/10/2018 $1,533.17 7 MARLENE HERNANDEZ

JOSE A LOPEZ JR

DIANA MELENDEZ

LUCRECIA RAMIREZ

JUAN RUIZ JR

JEANETTE RAYGOZA

JORGE ELOY VILLARREAL

Total

JUAN LUIS BATRES

CYNTHIA FLORES

JAVIER GARZA

PASQUAL MARTINEZ

LILLIE C RENDON

RELIANT ENERGY 319889 07/10/2018 $860.59 5

SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 319888 07/10/2018 $1,023.47 7 BENITA GONGORA

MODESTA SANCHEZ

SARA GAMBOA

LORENZA LANDEROS

GLORIA MIRELES

JUSTINO RODRIGUEZ

RITO TRISTAN

Total

CESAR A MARTINEZ

SAN JUANA MATA

MARIA A TREVINO

RICARDO BAUTISTA

SEVERINA RODRIGUEZ

AMBIT ENERGY 319887 07/10/2018 $1,327.79 6

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 7/10/2018 3:08:26 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$57.74 1 6/28/2018 12 $57.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$57.74

$71.93 1 6/28/2018 12 $71.93 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$71.93

$178.68 1 6/28/2018 12 $178.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$178.68

$158.01 1 6/28/2018 12 $158.01 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$158.01

$127.76 1 6/28/2018 12 $127.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$127.76

$46.73 1 6/28/2018 12 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$46.73

$46.73 1 6/28/2018 12 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$46.73

$180.13 1 6/28/2018 12 $180.13 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$180.13

$9.09 1 6/28/2018 12 $9.09 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
$9.09

6/28/2018 12 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
6/28/2018 12 $23.79 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$57.06
$2,075.77 1 6/28/2018 12 $2,075.77 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010

$2,075.77
$10,186.08 1 6/28/2018 12 $10,186.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-015

$10,186.08
$138.19 1 6/28/2018 12 $138.19 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$138.19
$98.64 1 6/28/2018 12 $98.64 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$98.64
6/28/2018 12 $360.06 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
6/28/2018 12 $47.58 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$407.64
6/28/2018 12 $1,109.81 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
6/28/2018 12 $1,099.94 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$2,209.75
16 16 $16,049.93Grand Total

1E

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/X RAY SERVICES

Total
TIMBERLAND MEDICAL GROUP 319907 07/10/2018 $2,209.75 1 01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

05 LAB/ X RAY SERVICES
Total

SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 319906 07/10/2018 $407.64 1

O & G WHCA PA 319905 07/10/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

MICHAEL HOCHMAN MD 319904 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

METHODIST HOSPITAL 319903 07/10/2018 HOSP INPATIENT
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/X RAY SERVICES

Total
MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 319902 07/10/2018 PRESCRIPTION

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 319901 07/10/2018 $57.06 1

LAREDO PATHOLOGY SERVICES, PA 319900 07/10/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 319899 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

JOSEPH P CAMERO MD PA 319898 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

JORGE VELA MD 319897 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 319896 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC 319895 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 319894 07/10/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

CARLOS GARZA MD 319893 07/10/2018 01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

CARLOS CIGARROA MD 319892 07/10/2018 01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 7/10/2018 4:31:18 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/25/2018 15 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
6/25/2018 15 $245.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000

$255.00
$22.35 1 6/28/2018 12 $22.35 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$22.35
3/19/2018 113 $1,354.69 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
4/19/2018 82 $796.41 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
5/19/2018 52 $851.22 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
5/19/2018 52 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/19/2018 21 $744.04 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
6/19/2018 21 $31.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$3,798.83
$300.00 1 6/22/2018 18 $300.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$300.00
7/9/2018 1 $355.73 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

7/9/2018 1 $330.50 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

6/11/2018 29 $379.75 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

6/11/2018 29 $379.75 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

7/6/2018 4 ($379.75) 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

7/6/2018 4 ($379.75) 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

$686.23
7/3/2018 7 $2,094.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 7 $383.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/3/2018 7 $162.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025

$2,641.33
4/6/2018 95 $260.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
5/7/2018 64 $585.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$845.00
$463.38 1 7/7/2018 3 $463.38 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$463.38
$62.00 1 6/26/2018 14 $62.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$62.00
$500.00 1 2/23/2018 137 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
$70.00 1 6/19/2018 21 $70.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-443000-020

$70.00
$38.00 1 3/28/2018 104 $38.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$38.00
5/25/2018 46 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-310
5/25/2018 46 $138.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-310

$223.00
6/27/2018 13 $195.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 13 $57.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 13 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075
6/25/2018 15 $27.31 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075

$283.17
$909.45 1 6/25/2018 15 $909.45 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-463005

$909.45
7/7/2018 3 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 3 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 3 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$21.00
$20.97 1 7/5/2018 5 $20.97 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$20.97
$100.50 1 6/27/2018 13 $100.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$100.50
$47.00 1 6/28/2018 12 $47.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030

$47.00
$483.00 1 3/21/2017 476 $483.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-432001

$483.00
6/7/2018 33 $536.83 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-433011
6/7/2018 33 $222.32 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-433011
6/7/2018 33 $20.35 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-433011

$779.50
$7.50 1 7/1/2018 9 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$7.50
22 32 $12,557.21Grand Total

1F

MILEAGE
HOTEL
MEALS

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 319929 07/10/2018 INSPECTION STICKER FOR UNIT#31-01

Total

REED, SUSAN D. 319928 07/10/2018 $779.50 1

MIRANDO CITY WATER SUPPLY CORP 319927 07/10/2018 SERVICES NEEDED TO REPAIR BROKEN VALVE
Total

MELISSA MOJICA 319926 07/10/2018 PLACEMENT
Total

MARTHA GARZA 319925 07/10/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit  #15-29 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit  #15-30 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit  #15-31 VIN ending 

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 319924 07/10/2018 16 oz drinking water 24 pk 

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 319923 07/10/2018 $21.00 1

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 319922 07/10/2018 PRODUCE FOR JUVENILE
Total

labor 
windshield for 2002 dodge P/U

Total
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 319921 07/10/2018 $283.17 3 F075921 FAN ASSY UNIT 27-244

BATTERY - UNIT 08-19 - PART NO. CB34P
BATTERY FEE - UNIT 08-19- FOR PART NO. 
ACTUATOR - PART NO. TSF04008 - UNIT 0815

Total

GATEWAY GLASS CO 319920 07/10/2018 $223.00 1

ED'S TROPHIES 319919 07/10/2018 YEARS OF SERVICE PLAQUE
Total

ECOLAB 319918 07/10/2018 PEST ELIMINATION SERVICES
Total

DRUKER LAW FIRM PLLC 319917 07/10/2018 EMMANUEL ECHEVERRIA
Total

DIANA PEDRAZA 319916 07/10/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

X-RAY EXAMS
X-RAY EXAMS

Total
DELL MARKETING LP 319915 07/10/2018 Dell UltraSharp 24 InfinityEdge Monitor-U2417H

Total

CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 
SERVICES 

319914 07/10/2018 $845.00 2

2101-02 EPINEPHRINE JUNIOR

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 319913 07/10/2018 $2,641.33 3 ACCT#344630-559651;1100 VICTORIA

ACCT#891850-220370;1100 WASHINGTON ST
ACCT#47810-546457;4101 JUAREZ AVE

Total

Ephinephrine 0.3mg Autoinjector 2 pack

Epinephrine Auto Injector .15 mg 2/pack

2102-02 EPINEPHRINE ADULT

2101-02 EPINEPHRINE JUNIOR

2102-02 EPINEPHRINE ADULT

BOUND TREE MEDICAL 319912 07/10/2018 $686.23 3

LATE FEE
Total

BIENESTAR INTEGRAL 319911 07/10/2018 OBSERVATION FOR (6) CLASSROOM TEACHERS
Total

ACCT#831-000-7678 524
ACCT#831-000-7678 524
ACCT#831-000-7678 524
LATE FEE
ACCT#831-000-7678 524

AT&T 319910 07/10/2018 $3,798.83 4

SHIPPING & HANDLING
STYLE 34 SEVILLE NO. 3 (JUDICIAL ROBE)

Total
ANGELICA SIFUENTES 319909 07/10/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE

Total

ACADEMIC CHOIR APPAREL 319908 07/10/2018 $255.00 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$86.00 1 7/5/2018 6 $86.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205
$86.00

7/9/2018 2 $154.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $234.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$483.10
$500.00 1 11/3/2017 250 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
7/2/2018 9 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $234.32 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$483.10
$42.00 1 6/13/2018 28 $42.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$42.00
6/30/2018 11 $52.25 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
6/30/2018 11 $121.47 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$173.72
$50.00 1 7/3/2018 8 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$50.00
6/28/2018 13 $154.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$639.66
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
5/17/2018 55 $171.08 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
5/14/2018 58 $75.11 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
5/31/2018 41 $25.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015

$272.07
$72.01 1 7/1/2018 10 $72.01 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

$72.01
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $390.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$484.88
$96.00 1 6/26/2018 15 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$96.00
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
6/29/2018 12 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $234.32 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$483.10
$44.50 1 6/27/2018 14 $44.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$44.50
7/3/2018 8 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$142.00
$355.50 1 7/5/2018 6 $355.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$355.50
$79.00 1 6/27/2018 14 $79.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$79.00

A CLEAN PORTOCO 319930 07/11/2018 Portable Toilet w/ Year Service
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1

Total
ANTHONY DE LA VINA 319932 07/11/2018 RAYMOND MARTINEZ

Total

MILEAGE
MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS
LODGING

ANGELICA RAMOS 319931 07/11/2018 $483.10 1

BRIANNA HERRERA 319935 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
BELINDA MARTINEZ 319934 07/11/2018 $483.10 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

LODGING

Total

BELEN CISNEROS 319933 07/11/2018 $94.00

ACCT# 216
ACCT#218

Total
CAR AUDIO DISTRIBUTORS INC. 319937 07/11/2018 tint 

Total

BRUNI RURAL WATER SUPPLY 319936 07/11/2018 $173.72 2

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

CARMEN GARCIA 319938 07/11/2018 $639.66 1

Total
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRO 319939 07/11/2018 $94.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

CYNTHIA DAVILA 319940 07/11/2018 $484.88 1

STOCK OF MEDICATION 
STOCK OF MEDICATION 
STOCK OF MEDICATION 

Total
DISH NETWORK 319942 07/11/2018 ACCT#8255 7070 8899 4228

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 319941 07/11/2018 $272.07 3

1

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 319944 07/11/2018 Order of food for inmates- Tortillas
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

ESMERALDA MARTINEZ 319943 07/11/2018 $484.88 1

GUILLERMO CARDENAS 319947 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
GUADALUPE VELA 319946 07/11/2018 $483.10 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

LODGING

Total

GLORIA AGUILAR 319945 07/11/2018 $94.00

IRENE SARMIENTO 319950 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

NOTARY BOND FOR GRACIELA D. SANTOS
NOTARY BOND FOR LINDA SANTOS

Total
ICS 319949 07/11/2018 LO25SNV-DZ 25X75X4 NAVY MATT COVER

Total

IBC INSURANCE AGENCY, LTD 319948 07/11/2018 $142.00 2

1G
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$94.00
$1,769.50 1 7/6/2018 5 $1,769.50 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-170

$1,769.50
7/9/2018 2 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $234.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$328.32
7/2/2018 9 $154.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $234.32 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$483.10
6/29/2018 12 $154.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$639.66
$243.07 1 6/29/2018 12 $243.07 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$243.07
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$28.00
6/11/2018 30 $52.50 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/30/2018 11 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/11/2018 30 $58.41 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$123.90
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
$500.00 1 6/8/2018 33 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
7/2/2018 9 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $234.32 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$483.10
7/2/2018 9 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

7/2/2018 9 $234.32 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$483.10
6/27/2018 14 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $367.88 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$616.66
35 43 $12,015.69

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

Total
JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CBD & 
GOVERNMENT SALES

319952 07/11/2018 LEASE MONTHLY PAYMENT JULY 2018
Total

ISABEL CAMPOS 319951 07/11/2018 $94.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS
LODGING

Total

JUANITA DE LEON 319953 07/11/2018 $328.32 1

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

KARINA LUJAN 319954 07/11/2018 $483.10 1

LANDEN GULICK 319956 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

Total
KARLA VALDEZ 319955 07/11/2018 $639.66 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

05-52 FORD F150 Pick up 2016 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #17-100 VIN ending 
Annual vehicle inspection for unit# 09-74 VIN ending 
Annual vehicle inspection for unit# 09-77 VIN ending 

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 319957 07/11/2018 $28.00 3

LAW OFFICE OF CRISTINA ALVA PLLC 319960 07/11/2018 CLAUDIA RENEE RODRIGUEZ
Total

Open PO for WCJ Laredo Spring Water
Open PO for WCJ Laredo Spring Water
5 gallon water for water dispenser

Total
LAURA GUZMAN 319959 07/11/2018 $484.88 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 319958 07/11/2018 $123.90 3

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

LESSLIE RANGEL 319961 07/11/2018 $484.88 1

LODGING

Total

MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

LODGING

LINDA PAYLE 319962 07/11/2018 $483.10 1

Total
Grand Total

MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

LODGING

LUZ MUNOZ 319964 07/11/2018 $616.66 1

Total
LUCILA RUIZ 319963 07/11/2018 $483.10 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER



 7/11/2018 1:31:12 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
6/29/2018 12 $154.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $234.32 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$483.10
7/2/2018 9 $154.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/2/2018 9 $234.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$483.10
6/27/2018 14 $154.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $20.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $42.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $32.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $390.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$639.66
7/6/2018 5 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/6/2018 5 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/6/2018 5 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$56.00
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
$87.36 1 6/13/2018 28 $87.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-444500

$87.36
7/9/2018 2 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
7/9/2018 2 $234.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$328.32
6/29/2018 12 $1,010.12 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/2/2018 9 $579.97 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/3/2018 8 $542.14 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/5/2018 6 $795.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,928.11
6/28/2018 13 $330.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/28/2018 13 $87.04 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/28/2018 13 $186.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/28/2018 13 $76.16 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/20/2018 21 $282.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
6/29/2018 12 $17.12 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $442.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $29.60 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $43.96 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $153.30 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $44.85 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $90.93 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/29/2018 12 $41.94 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
6/27/2018 14 $295.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $31.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $104.07 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $64.20 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $8.67 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $3.90 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $16.52 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $9.57 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $19.28 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $9.90 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $179.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $46.68 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $33.87 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $84.99 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $132.51 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $19.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $19.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $18.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $10.53 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $10.89 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $10.50 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $21.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $5.93 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $17.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $74.10 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

MARBELLA ELIZONDO 319965 07/11/2018 $484.88 1

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

MARGARITA GONZALEZ 319966 07/11/2018 $483.10 1

Total
MARIA CAMARILLO 319967 07/11/2018 $483.10 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total
MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

MARIA JALOMO 319968 07/11/2018 $639.66 1

Total
MEDELLIN IV, POLICARPIO 319969 07/11/2018 $56.00 1 BREAKFAST MEAL

LUNCH MEAL
DINNER MEALS

Total
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALS 319971 07/11/2018 6 FT TEMPORARY PANELS

Total

MIRIAM GUTIERREZ 319970 07/11/2018 $94.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS
LODGING

Total

NORA RODRIGUEZ 319972 07/11/2018 $328.32 1

FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES

Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 319973 07/11/2018 $2,928.11 4

Cleaner Duster
Copy Paper
Envelopes
Envelopes
File Folders

8OZ FOAM CUPS 
BLEACH 6 GAL 
MED. WT. SPOONS 
BLEACH 6 GAL 
JUMBO TISSUE (12)

FILE FOLDER, 1/3 CUT, LEGAL, GOLDENROD - 
File Folder, Lav, 1/3 Cut, LTR - ITEM 12443
FLAG, SIGN HERE - ITEM 99005
PEN, JETSTREAM, .7MM, BE - ITEM 40174
PEN, RBALL, GEL, .7MM, BE - ITEM 14002

Labels
Labels
Tape 2"
COPY PAPER, 8.5X11 - ITEM EC8511
ENVELOPE, CLASP, 9.5X12.5 - ITEM 35265

091524 Knife safety holder w/ holdster
1042 Shredder, 10 - 13 SHT, Strip
1734648 organizer, desk, wood, my
30001 San MArker, sharpie, fint pt
30002 San Marker, sharpie, fine, pt

Spiral Notebook, 9.5x6, 150SH - ITEM 06900
STAPLER, EVO DESKTOP, BK - ITEM 1423
STAPLES, CHISEL PT, 5M/BX - ITEM 79000
TONER, F/LJ 1200, BK - ITEM C7115A
03400 ave bndr, rng, 11/8.5 5in

51442 ivr rest, wrist suppt getl pp
62398 kmw rest wrist mse pad gel
62401 KMW rest wrist/mse pad gel

3850-2ST mmm dispenser, tape W/2rls
51430 IVR pad, mouse, gel, be
51431 ivr rest wrist gel be
51440 ivr pad mouse, gel, pp
51441  ivr rest wrist gel pp

PATRIA OFFICE 319974 07/11/2018 $5,574.98 11

1H
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
6/27/2018 14 $14.82 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $67.56 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $34.50 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $17.70 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $300.51 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $140.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $39.99 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $11.84 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $5.99 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $34.32 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $163.94 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $25.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $171.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $145.26 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $8.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $123.50 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $109.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $13.93 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $13.93 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $28.39 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $148.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/27/2018 14 $3.55 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004
6/26/2018 15 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/26/2018 15 $25.49 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/26/2018 15 $55.90 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/26/2018 15 $8.49 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/26/2018 15 $32.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/26/2018 15 $189.69 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/19/2018 22 $47.98 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/22/2018 19 ($47.98) 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $98.18 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $8.48 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $29.90 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $24.74 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $5.05 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $3.65 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $30.75 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $8.96 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $17.88 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $30.14 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $42.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $94.51 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $7.79 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $36.23 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $94.19 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $24.39 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $57.69 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/29/2018 12 ($94.19) 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$5,574.98
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
6/27/2018 14 $154.78 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $20.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $42.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $32.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

6/27/2018 14 $390.88 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2367-5230-531-458000

$639.66
$683.10 1 7/1/2018 10 $683.10 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432058

$683.10
4/2/2018 100 $3,250.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432001
5/7/2018 65 $3,250.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432001
6/5/2018 36 $3,250.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432001

6/29/2018 12 $3,000.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432001
$12,750.00

6/1/2017 405 $387.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035
6/1/2017 405 $2,955.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035
9/1/2017 313 $387.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035
9/1/2017 313 $2,955.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035

$6,684.00
6/10/2018 31 $373.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/17/2018 24 $438.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
6/24/2018 17 $172.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

62402 kmw rest, wrist/mse pad, gel
6402BL saf rack, wall 3 hooks, bk

72012 fel organizer, file wire sv
72220 unv clip jumbo smooth 1m//pk
73601 ave sheet laminate 9x12
75456 avt holder w/clp hrz 50pk
80107 unv label maker dt 2x4, 1000, wh

66620 unv notebook, 1sub 8x10, 5wr,b
67024 avt pouch pencil binders,nk
682251 sjn bag, ziploc storage gall
682253 SJN Bag ziploc 2 gal 1000ct
682256 sjn bag ziploc storage quart

9179001 fel rest wrist w/pad flwrs
9179301 fel wrist w/ pad. beach
92004088 log keyboard wrless w pad k360 bk
a10160 ima rest wrist keyboard bk
Pap Pen Inky, bp, 1.0, 36, AS

86074 san marker expo 2 fine 4/st
86201 avt truck hand multi use
910-0001439 log mouse b10 usb bk
910002225 log mouse wirels m185 bk
9176501 fel rest, wrist, mousepd bk

ITEM EL42BME10B Mesh chair
P580015 TRP CABLE
TRP CABLE
ITEM 11447 8-TAB dividers pack of 25sets
ITEM 15667 Avery return labels

ITEM 08110 Desk organizer 
ITEM 105870 Computer Duster/Cleaner
ITEM 43629 Whiteboard
ITEM 80653 Whiteboard eraser & markers
ITEM 81102 LABELS

ITEM 35617 POSTIT NOTEPADS
ITEM 44798EA HANDSOAP
ITEM 5163 Avery 2X4 labels
ITEM 5260 Avery mailing labels
ITEM 5342CD-PK Coffee Cups

ITEM 20972 1.5inch binders
ITEM 20982 2INCH BINDER
ITEM 22807 Avery 2inch labels
ITEM 30212 COFFEE CREAMER
ITEM 35264 YELLOW ENVELOPES

ITEM 89347CT DISINFECTING WIPES
ITEM D2360 DELL PRINTER TONER
ITEM E4756 RECEIVED STAMP
ITEM NPL1120 COPY PAPER
CREDIT MEMO FOR INV#13385280

ITEM 5366 AVERY folder labels
ITEM 63568 DEPT ENVELOPES
ITEM 72220 PAPER CLIPS
ITEM 80834CT DISINFECTING SPRAY
ITEM 854001R LEGAL SIZE REAM OF PAPER

Total
PATRICIA PATLAN 319975 07/11/2018 $94.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

  

MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH

MEALS DINNER

LODGING

PATRICIA PEREZ 319976 07/11/2018 $639.66 1

PILLAR 319978 07/11/2018 $12,750.00 4

Total
PAYFLEX SYSTEMS USA, INC. 319977 07/11/2018 6/1/18-6/30/18-COBRA ADMIN. BILLING

Total

319979 07/11/2018 $6,684.00 2

Veterans Program for Professional Counseling 
Veterans Program for Professional Counseling 
Veterans Program for Professional Counseling 
Veterans Program for Professional Counseling 

Total

06/01-06/08 LANDFILL FEES
06/11-6/15 LANDFILL FEES
06/18-06/20 LANDFILL FEES

PONDEROSA REGIONAL LANDFILL 319980 07/11/2018 $1,188.30 4

4QT LEASE PAYMENT FOR DL08 MAIL OPENER
4QT LEASE PAYMENT FOR MSF3 POSTAGE
4QT LEASE PAYMENT FOR DL08 MAIL OPENER
4QT LEASE PAYMENT FOR MSF3 POSTAGE

Total

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER



 7/11/2018 1:31:12 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
6/30/2018 11 $204.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

$1,188.30
$18.00 1 6/22/2018 19 $18.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$18.00
17 37 $33,216.57Grand Total

PRISCILLA CASTILLO 319981 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

6/25/18-6/29/18 LANDFILL FEES
Total

  



 7/13/2018 8:15:44 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$750.00 1 6/28/2018 13 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
$750.00

7/6/2018 5 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
7/6/2018 5 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$9.50
$25.00 1 7/2/2018 9 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$25.00
$17.00 1 6/15/2018 26 $17.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$17.00
7/2/2018 9 $0.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 9 $35.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 9 $6.58 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$42.57
$61.50 1 6/26/2018 15 $61.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$61.50
7/2/2018 9 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$110.16
$53.00 1 6/27/2018 14 $53.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$53.00
6/10/2018 31 $207.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
6/10/2018 31 $89.47 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$297.25
6/20/2018 21 $191.82 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
6/20/2018 21 $124.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$316.60
$8,820.00 1 7/6/2018 5 $8,820.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100

$8,820.00
2/26/2018 135 $99.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/26/2018 135 $79.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$179.98
6/29/2018 12 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000
6/29/2018 12 $361.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000
6/29/2018 12 $361.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-455501
6/29/2018 12 $361.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000
6/29/2018 12 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-454000

$3,333.00
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/7/2018 4 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$112.00
6/22/2018 19 $850.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
6/22/2018 19 $2,040.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

$2,890.00
$11.90 1 6/11/2018 30 $11.90 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$11.90
$750.00 1 7/3/2018 8 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$750.00
7/6/2018 5 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000
7/6/2018 5 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000
7/6/2018 5 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000

$64.00
7/4/2018 7 $103.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
7/4/2018 7 $62.17 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

$165.92
$3,609.42 1 7/1/2018 10 $3,609.42 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452014

$3,609.42
$1,000.00 1 7/10/2018 1 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$1,000.00
$26.16 1 6/28/2018 13 $26.16 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$26.16
$40.50 1 6/25/2018 16 $40.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$40.50
23 27 $22,685.46

BALLI, CLAUDIA V. 319982 07/11/2018 ROLAN SANCHEZ
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

DANIEL ORTIZ 319985 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

DELIVERY FEE
DUSTMOPS FROM JANUARY 2018 TO 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 319984 07/11/2018 Annual testing for E. coli on effluent samples

Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 319983 07/11/2018 $9.50 1

GASKET 4128 129 0900 ZZ001218494002
REPAIR WORK NON WARRANTY 99898
THROTTLE CABLE 4144 180 1104  

Total
FRANCISCO CASTILLO 319987 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 319986 07/11/2018 $42.57 1

Brake Change 
Brake Change 

Total
GUADALUPE BOTELLO 319989 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 319988 07/11/2018 $110.16 1

JULIO PEREZ III 319992 07/11/2018 CALICHE 
Total

ACCT#4795-1619-6800-7527
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-7527

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

319991 07/11/2018 $316.60 1 10LB ABC fire extinghisher
5LB ABC fire extinguisher

Total

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

319990 07/11/2018 $297.25 2

ATAC BOOTS 9.5
STRYKE PANTS 36X30

Total
LAMAR 319994 07/11/2018 $3,333.00 1 1619 S. ZAPATA HWY 

614 AMISTAD @ MCPHERSON
8602 MCPHERSON
DIGITAL BULLETIN 
HWY 59, 1.6mi E/O IH35 LAREDO TEXAS

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 319993 07/11/2018 $179.98 1

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-02 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-06 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-07 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-12 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-13 VIN ending 

LAREDO HIGH TECH 319995 07/11/2018 $112.00 3

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #31-01  VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #31-17 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #31-18 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #31-19 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #31-20 VIN ending 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-14 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-21 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-22 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-27 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #14-32 VIN ending 

state inspection for unit# 09-81
Total

LAREDO MECHANICAL INDUSTRIAL 319996 07/11/2018 $2,890.00 1 Labor 
Motor oil 15W-40

Total

LAW OFFICES OF JUAN F HERNANDEZ PC 319998 07/11/2018 LUIS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 319997 07/11/2018 Water for UA lab equipment
Total

LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS

Total
MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 320000 07/11/2018 $165.92 2 ACCT#3931140001

ACCT#5007305001
Total

LIENDO, OSCAR R. (JUDGE) 319999 07/11/2018 $64.00 1

Grand Total

1I

RAMIREZ, JUAN L. 320004 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

OLIVARES, NANCY Y. 320003 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

MIRANDO CITY WATER SUPPLY CORP 320002 07/11/2018 ACCT#164-APRIL 2018 WATER LEAK
Total

METLIFE 320001 07/11/2018 JULY 2018 BASIC LIFE AND AD&D PREMIUM
Total

BREAKFAST MEALS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/27/2018 14 $154.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 14 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$639.66
7/5/2018 6 $15,398.39 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311040
7/5/2018 6 $101.35 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 2007-1320-311040

$15,499.74
6/25/2018 16 $35.61 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $62.70 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
6/25/2018 16 $130.20 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$228.51
6/15/2018 26 $219.32 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 26 $65.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
6/15/2018 26 $731.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$1,017.24
$210.00 1 6/8/2018 33 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$210.00
6/25/2018 16 $275.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/25/2018 16 $485.15 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/25/2018 16 $4,500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/25/2018 16 $4,600.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/22/2018 19 ($78.07) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/19/2018 22 ($6.98) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $3.88 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $7.37 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $8.15 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $5.82 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $13.38 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035
7/9/2018 2 $167.28 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035

6/22/2018 19 $78.07 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
$10,059.05

$256.15 1 7/9/2018 2 $256.15 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
$256.15

7/2/2018 9 $184.39 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $320.25 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $1,023.82 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $102.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $176.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $145.22 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $11.71 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $21.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $592.06 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $9,223.19 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $248.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $1,364.80 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $28,609.84 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $684.65 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
7/2/2018 9 $1,123.70 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $343.01 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $3,274.71 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $725.65 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/2/2018 9 $360.14 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025
7/2/2018 9 $1,066.42 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025

$49,602.13
6/24/2018 17 $25.01 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000
6/24/2018 17 $28.05 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

$53.06
$550.00 1 6/30/2018 11 $550.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-432071

$550.00
6/29/2018 12 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 12 $234.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$328.32
7/3/2018 8 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
7/5/2018 6 $23.56 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
7/5/2018 6 $33.60 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $59.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $129.88 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
7/3/2018 8 $149.88 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

$444.02
7/2/2018 9 $183.13 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $179.74 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $61.61 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $229.26 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $69.32 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $30.88 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

GUZMAN, SYLVIA 320005 07/11/2018 $639.66 1

Total
JAVIER MONTEMAYOR JR, TAX 
COLLECTIONS PC

320006 07/11/2018 $15,499.74 1 DELINQUENT TAXES
DELINQUENT TAXES

Total

RAFAEL PEREZ 320009 07/11/2018 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ETHICS CLASS
Total

ITEM # 201-5024-17 MMF CASE, W/ZIP, 24 KEY, 
ITEM# 1949-00 /DBL TAG, KEY, 24, AST
ITEM# 1967-23 /DBL CABINET, KEY, 72 CODE, AL

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 320008 07/11/2018 $1,017.24 1 CONTACTOR 

KNOB
THERMOSTAT

Total

PATRIA OFFICE 320007 07/11/2018 $228.51 1

CREDIT MEMO FOR INV# P86694
12M7140 Lock Washer
AP24780 Seal
DMU211260 Spacer
JD8253 Bearing Cup

ENGINE AND HYD. OIL
REAR MAIN SEALS/PUMPS SEALS
REMOVE AND INSTALL HYDROSTATICS PUMPS
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MAIN SEAL 
CREDIT MEMO FOR PO# 2018-3955

JD8935 Bearing Cone
TCA20102 YOKE
HYD. QUICK KV14216

Total
REBECCA PALOMO 320011 07/11/2018 MILEAGE

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 320010 07/11/2018 $10,059.05 5

ACCT#11 623 305-7
ACCT#5 869 276-5
ACCT#5 869 840-8
ACCT#5 876 495-2
ACCT#5 881 720-6

ACCT#8 005 591-6
ACCT#9 257 856-6
ACCT#10 694 035-6
ACCT#11 601 570-2
ACCT#11 622 719-0

ACCT#5 893 945-5
ACCT#5 907 175-3
ACCT#5 907 195-1
ACCT#9 837 985-2
ACCT#9 837 986-0

ACCT#5 882 104-2
ACCT#5 882 400-4
ACCT#5 882 414-5
ACCT#5 882 415-2
ACCT#5 893 218-7

ROLLINS YORK & ASSOC. PLLC 320014 07/11/2018 JUNE 2018 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
Total

Total
ROBERT HERNANDEZ 320013 07/11/2018 $53.06 1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS

REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 320012 07/11/2018 $49,602.13 20

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

RUBY NEGRETE 320015 07/11/2018 $328.32 1

38706 Big Red Soda (12 oz. cans, 24 pk.) 
Item  #: 980002151; Member's Mark Purified Bottled 
ITEM 844692 Cutlery Combo
ITEM 980002151 Water case
206357  SC60FM OmniMount Full Motion Mount 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 320016 07/11/2018 $444.02 3

555309 Vizio 32" Class D-Series  720P   60HZ; 
592549  MM HDMI Cable 2 pack 
980078080 Ion Explorer Outback 2 Bluetooth Water 

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 320017 07/11/2018 $753.94 4 7L1Z*7861203*AB PRETEN UNIT 27-181

31-21 parts
31-21 parts
31-21 parts
31-21 PARTS
31-21 PARTS

1J
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1J
6/27/2018 14 $570.81 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/28/2018 13 ($570.81) 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$753.94
$342.00 1 4/27/2018 75 $342.00 2920 - The NRA Foundation 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2920-3010-001-460105

$342.00
$500.00 1 4/23/2018 79 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00
6/28/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 13 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
7/2/2018 9 $65.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 9 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/19/2018 22 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/19/2018 22 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$430.00
6/27/2018 14 $142.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $142.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/27/2018 14 $23.96 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$307.96
$1,676.58 1 6/26/2018 15 $1,676.58 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001

$1,676.58
6/27/2018 14 $375.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 14 $375.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205

$750.00
$1,072.41 1 7/1/2018 10 $1,072.41 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020

$1,072.41
$34.95 1 6/22/2018 19 $34.95 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-443000-020

$34.95
$6,500.00 1 5/10/2018 62 $6,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105

$6,500.00
$7.50 1 6/21/2018 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$7.50
7/6/2018 5 $165.16 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
7/6/2018 5 $12.61 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500

$177.77
$275.00 1 7/1/2018 10 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

$275.00
26 57 $92,200.87

   

MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 320019 07/11/2018 VICTOR RUIZ
Total

CREDIT MEMO FOR INV# 619833
Total

SIG SAUER INC 320018 07/11/2018 9MM, 115GRAIN, ELITE BALL, FMJ AMMUNITION. 
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST 
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

SOFIA FLORES 320020 07/11/2018 $484.88 1

LABOR
REAR GLASS-N 11522YP
LABOR
UNIT 7-287 DW1658 WINDSHIELD

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 320021 07/11/2018 $430.00 2

Item # 56 WFBNAVYB Blue Binding Strips (300 ct)
Item #56WFBWhite HT White Binding Strips for 
DIFFERENCE TO INV# SI1945441 - SHIPPINH

Total
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS CO.,L.P. 320023 07/11/2018 ACCT#440338816

Total

SPIRAL BINDING COMPANY, INC. 320022 07/11/2018 $307.96 2

Hardware and Software for the financial operation
Total

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 320026 07/11/2018 MONTHLY FIRE MONITORING SERVICE
Total

Texas Contract Developer Certification Training 
Texas Contract Developer Certification Training 

Total
STERICYCLE INC. 320025 07/11/2018 Hazard waste disposal - July 2018

Total

STATE COMPTROLLER 320024 07/11/2018 $750.00 2

Grand Total

lease payment/Estudio 3550 AC TL0022
Excess, Black Counter. Allowance, Color Counter

Total
WEST PAYMENT CENTER 320030 07/11/2018 software to be used for information search 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 320029 07/11/2018 $177.77 1

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 320028 07/11/2018 UNIT 09-74
Total

TECHNIQUE DATA SYSTEMS INC 320027 07/11/2018



 7/13/2018 8:21:36 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,000.00 1 6/21/2018 21 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
$1,000.00

6/10/2018 32 $317.82 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
6/10/2018 32 $106.73 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
6/10/2018 32 $856.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
6/10/2018 32 $105.64 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
6/10/2018 32 $242.45 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
6/10/2018 32 $162.28 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$1,791.90
$275.00 1 6/1/2018 41 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

$275.00
6/28/2018 14 $199.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
6/28/2018 14 $9.68 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004

$209.18
6/29/2018 13 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 13 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 13 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/29/2018 13 $390.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$484.88
6/28/2018 14 $154.78 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 14 $20.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 14 $42.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 14 $32.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000
6/28/2018 14 $390.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-458000

$639.66
$230.00 1 6/29/2018 13 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-458000

$230.00
$230.00 1 6/29/2018 13 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-458000

$230.00
6/12/2018 30 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
6/12/2018 30 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
6/12/2018 30 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
6/12/2018 30 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$300.00
7/2/2018 10 $46.24 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
7/2/2018 10 $221.16 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-444500

$267.40
$1,823.15 1 6/28/2018 14 $1,823.15 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000

$1,823.15
7/7/2018 5 $30.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $15.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $45.39 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $44.67 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $44.77 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $30.28 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
7/7/2018 5 $25.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$236.47
7/5/2018 7 $374.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $63.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $366.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032
7/5/2018 7 $366.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032
7/5/2018 7 $507.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $128.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $118.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $288.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032
7/5/2018 7 $22.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/5/2018 7 $140.40 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 10 $79.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 10 $111.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 10 $30.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$2,597.63
$6,002.71 1 6/25/2018 17 $6,002.71 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100

$6,002.71
$29.29 1 6/30/2018 12 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205

$29.29
6/17/2018 25 $269.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
7/1/2018 11 $69.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-444500

$339.23
6/27/2018 15 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 15 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
6/27/2018 15 $32.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$94.00
17 28 $16,550.50

FRED DICKEY FUNERAL & CREMATION 
SERVICES

320031 07/12/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#4795-1619-6800-4920
Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 320033 07/12/2018 Maintance of Entire CCTV System
Total

ACCT#4795-1619-6800-3062
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-3062
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-3062
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-4920
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-4920

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

320032 07/12/2018 $1,791.90 6

Class Dimension Guide
Shipping

Total
TERESA RODRIGUEZ 320035 07/12/2018 $484.88 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

TEACHSTONE TRAINING LLC 320034 07/12/2018 $209.18 1

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

TERESITA RAMIREZ 320036 07/12/2018 $639.66 1

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 320038 07/12/2018 2018 Texas Association of Counties/Wed. Aug. 29-31
Total

Total
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 320037 07/12/2018 Texas Association of Counties /Registration Fee/ 

Total

TACA MEMBERSHIP RENEWEL FEES FERNANDO 
TACA MEMEBERSHIP RENEWAL FEES FOR JUAN 
TACA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FEES JOANNE 
TACA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FEES FOR 

Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 320039 07/12/2018 $300.00 4

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT
CONTRACT# 211466-001L: 07/01/18-07/31/18 

Total
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 320041 07/12/2018 Travel Expenses for 2018 Tyler Technologies 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 320040 07/12/2018 $267.40 2

S.O.-1ZA955R82210018174
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018174
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018156
S.O.-1ZA955R82210018165
PURCH-1ZA955R82210024032

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 320042 07/12/2018 $236.47 1

S.O.-1ZA955R82210024041
S.O.-1ZA955R82210024050

Total
USABLUEBOOK 320043 07/12/2018 $2,597.63 2 200061 (OR) Hach Monochlor F Powder Pillows, 

32121 Replacement Sample Cells for Hach Pocket 
32840 Hach DPD 1 (Free) for 10mL Sample, 1000/pk 
32940 Hach DPD 4 (Total) fro 10mL Sample, 
68381 sensION+ pH Electrode, FIeld 5050T, 
68381 Silicone Oil, 15mL for Hach 2100P
77303 Sample Cell, 1in Round Glass 30mL w/cap, 
77465 (OR) Hach Free Ammonia Reagent Solution, 

Total

Total
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 320044 07/12/2018 COLD-MIX TYPE D 

Total

Freight Charge
HR Sample Cells, PCII, DR800&900 10mL, 1cmPath, 
16010 Gasket Material, 36" x 36" red rubber 1/16" 
16020 Gasket Material, 36"x36"  red rubber,1/8 thick
Freight charge

1K

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
Grand Total

YVETTE FLORES 320048 07/12/2018 $94.00 1

Lease/maintenance copiers #Kyocera M2535dn & 
rental fee for July 2018 @ Regina & Education Center

Total

WELLS FARGO 320046 07/12/2018 $339.23 2

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 320045 07/12/2018 CARLOS AGUILAR ACTIVITY CENTER



 7/13/2018 8:23:26 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000

$160.00
6/25/2018 17 $30.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/25/2018 17 $56.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/25/2018 17 $64.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/25/2018 17 $825.24 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$975.24
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000

$160.00
$13,772.00 1 5/1/2018 72 $13,772.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$13,772.00
6/27/2018 15 $255.93 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $408.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $61.74 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $3.66 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205

$839.33
$1,924.31 1 7/9/2018 3 $1,924.31 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,924.31
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$12.40
7/2/2018 10 $20.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $28.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $178.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $26.70 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$300.70
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
$234.90 1 6/30/2018 12 $234.90 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$234.90
6/5/2018 37 $30.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $42.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $282.54 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$402.54
$1,986.43 1 7/9/2018 3 $1,986.43 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,986.43
6/5/2018 37 $30.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $42.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $282.54 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$402.54
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205

$160.00
6/5/2018 37 $30.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $42.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $282.54 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$402.54
6/25/2018 17 $30.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/25/2018 17 $56.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/25/2018 17 $64.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$150.00
7/5/2018 7 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
ALBERTO VILLARREAL 320050 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFAST

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

ALBERTO TORRES JR 320049 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

ALEXIS GARZA 320051 07/12/2018 $975.24 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
ARELLANOS PLUMBING, LLC 320053 07/12/2018 EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL

Total

ALMA CASTELLANOS 320052 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MILEAGE
BREAKFAST MEALS
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS 
LODGING

CADENA, DEBRA 320054 07/12/2018 $839.33 1

CARLOS CUELLAR 320056 07/12/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

ESTIMATED GOV. TAX & FEE
STATE COST-RECOVERY FEE

Total
CARLOS LLANES MD 320055 07/12/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX

CYNTHIA GARCIA 320057 07/12/2018 $300.70 1

DELFINA DE LEON 320059 07/12/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

Total
DANIEL DONOVAN 320058 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: LUNCHES

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

EDUARDO MIRANDA MD 320061 07/12/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

EDGAR VILLARREAL 320060 07/12/2018 $402.54 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

ERIKA REYES 320062 07/12/2018 $402.54 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
GERARDO CAVAZOS 320064 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFASTS

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

GABRIELA GUERRERO 320063 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
GUILLERMO MUNOZ III 320066 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFASTS

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

GUADALUPE GOMEZ 320065 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 320067 07/12/2018 $402.54 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
JAIME, DIANA 320069 07/12/2018 $185.09 1 BREAKFAST MEALS

ISIS PENA 320068 07/12/2018 $150.00 1
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
7/5/2018 7 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
6/21/2018 21 $30.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/21/2018 21 $56.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/21/2018 21 $64.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$150.00
6/26/2018 16 $30.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/26/2018 16 $56.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/26/2018 16 $64.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/26/2018 16 $825.24 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
6/26/2018 16 $65.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$1,040.24
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
7/2/2018 10 $275.77 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $20.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $28.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $178.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
7/2/2018 10 $26.70 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$576.47
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$12.40
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$12.40
6/5/2018 37 $42.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $170.04 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $30.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $282.54 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090
6/5/2018 37 $112.08 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-458090

$684.66
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$12.40
30 30 $25,676.59

 
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
JENNIFER LOZANO 320071 07/12/2018 $1,040.24 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: GAS

Total

JEANETTE FLORES 320070 07/12/2018 $150.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
JORGE VELIZ 320073 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFAST

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

JORDAN REED 320072 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

Total

OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX
Total

MADRAZO, GERARDO 320075 07/12/2018 REIM: HOTEL TAX
Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

JUAN CORONADO 320074 07/12/2018 $576.47 1

Grand Total

PARKING
Total

TENORIO 320078 07/12/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

LUNCH MEALS
MILEAGE
BREAKFAST MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

SILVA, IRMA 320077 07/12/2018 $684.66 1

RUIZ, EDUARDO L. 320076 07/12/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX



 7/13/2018 9:34:17 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

5/1/2018 72 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001
6/1/2018 41 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001

$10,000.00
6/27/2018 15 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $417.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $63.12 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
6/27/2018 15 $3.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205

$593.87
7/5/2018 7 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
$160.00 1 7/3/2018 9 $160.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207200

$160.00
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$12.40
7/2/2018 10 $51.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $91.42 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $279.90 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$422.32
$1,059.00 1 7/1/2018 11 $1,059.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-110

$1,059.00
6/19/2018 23 $167.86 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
6/19/2018 23 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
6/19/2018 23 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
6/19/2018 23 $411.99 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
6/19/2018 23 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

$668.85
7/7/2018 5 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-075
7/7/2018 5 $7.00 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $7.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $7.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $7.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-443000-075
7/2/2018 10 $7.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-443000-075

$49.00
5/18/2018 55 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
5/31/2018 42 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
6/11/2018 31 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
6/30/2018 12 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$71.98
$12.40 1 7/9/2018 3 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$12.40
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000

$160.00
7/5/2018 7 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 7 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $38.70 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205
7/9/2018 3 $25.30 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 3 $983.04 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
7/9/2018 3 $104.79 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$1,087.83
$2,563.26 1 7/9/2018 3 $2,563.26 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010

$2,563.26
$42.00 1 7/3/2018 9 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030

$42.00
7/5/2018 7 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000
7/5/2018 7 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000
7/5/2018 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000
7/5/2018 7 $653.62 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000
7/5/2018 7 $167.86 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000

$941.48
7/9/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
$9.09 1 7/9/2018 3 $9.09 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$9.09
$200.00 1 7/2/2018 10 $200.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457007

$200.00

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MOU FOR MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES-MAY 2018
MOU FOR MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES-JUNE 

Total
CASTILLO, NIDIA 320080 07/12/2018 $593.87 1 BREAKFAST MEALS

LUNCH MEALS 
DINNER MEALS
LODGING
ESTIMATED GOV. TAX & FEE
STATE COST-RECOVERY FEE

Total

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER

320079 07/12/2018 $10,000.00 2

BREAKFAST MEALS
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total

CHAVEZ, MONICA 320081 07/12/2018 $185.09 1

GARZA, FEDERICO 320083 07/12/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

COMMUNITY SUPERVISION & CORREC 320082 07/12/2018 JUNE 2018 URINE ANALYSIS
Total

Brake Pads 
Brakes and Shock Replacement 
Shock Replacement 

Total
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 320085 07/12/2018 Software Maintenace 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 320084 07/12/2018 $422.32 1

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL PARKING

LANDEN GULICK 320086 07/12/2018 $668.85 1

Total
LAREDO HIGH TECH 320087 07/12/2018 $49.00 4 Vehicle state inspection for unit 36-07 VIN ending 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #20-0 1VIN ending 
Inspection for unit 27-28  04Ford Van E-350  Vin 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #30-03 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #30-04 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #30-05 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #30-06 VIN ending 

Total

LIENDO, DAVID 320089 07/12/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

WATER FOR 111TH DIST. CRT.
WATER FOR 111TH DIST. CRT.
WATER FOR 111TH DIST. CRT.
WATER FOR 111TH DIST. CRT.

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 320088 07/12/2018 $71.98 4

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
TRAVEL CLAIM: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

Total
MARIA SILVA 320091 07/12/2018 $185.09 1 BREAKFAST MEALS

LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total

MARC ANTHONY CARDENAS 320090 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHS
MEALS: DINNERS
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

MARIO REYES 320092 07/12/2018 $160.00 1

MELISSA MOJICA 320095 07/12/2018 TJJD DROP OFF
Total

05 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
MED ASSIST ACCT

Total
MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 320094 07/12/2018 PRESCRIPTION

Total

MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC 320093 07/12/2018 $1,087.83 1

LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING
MILEAGE

NOTZON, MONICA Z 320096 07/12/2018 $941.48 1

1M

SANTILLANA, ARTURO 320099 07/12/2018 MAY 2018 BORDER PROJECT LIAISON
Total

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF S.A. 320098 07/12/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

Total
OSCAR GARAY 320097 07/12/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFASTS

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

BREAKFAST MEALS



 7/13/2018 9:34:17 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1M
21 28 $18,743.66Grand Total



 7/13/2018 10:54:44 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/2/2018 11 $9,681.50 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025
7/2/2018 11 $60,537.85 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025
7/2/2018 11 $56.95 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6300-1090-001-432056-025

$70,276.30
$750.00 1 6/30/2018 13 $750.00 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 
2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-001-432001

$750.00
7/10/2018 3 $256.15 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/10/2018 3 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/10/2018 3 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/10/2018 3 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
7/10/2018 3 $233.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$585.79
7/6/2018 7 $140.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
7/6/2018 7 $50.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
7/6/2018 7 $60.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000

$250.00
$249.00 1 7/5/2018 8 $249.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105

$249.00
$918.96 1 6/7/2018 36 $918.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$918.96
$134.23 1 7/6/2018 7 $134.23 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$134.23
$883.91 1 5/14/2018 60 $883.91 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$883.91
$539.40 1 7/2/2018 11 $539.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

$539.40
$3,779.30 1 6/7/2018 36 $3,779.30 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$3,779.30
$127.46 1 7/5/2018 8 $127.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$127.46
$310.00 1 6/30/2018 13 $310.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$310.00
6/10/2018 33 $294.67 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
6/10/2018 33 $985.11 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006

$1,279.78
7/9/2018 4 $333.69 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
7/2/2018 11 $171.47 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$505.16
7/7/2018 6 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075

6/29/2018 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$28.00
6/11/2018 32 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
6/30/2018 13 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$30.50
6/26/2018 17 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
6/14/2018 29 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$1,250.00
$279.00 1 6/30/2018 13 $279.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$279.00
6/27/2018 16 $204.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
6/27/2018 16 $240.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000

$444.00
$827.34 1 7/9/2018 4 $827.34 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$827.34
7/3/2018 10 $99.15 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

6/19/2018 24 ($27.42) 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
$71.73

21 30 $83,519.86

1N

DAIRY FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
CREDIT FOR SIERRA VISTA HEADSTART

Total
Grand Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 320126 07/13/2018 $71.73 2

No 10 Regular white envelopes
envelopes with logo (office use)

Total
NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 320125 07/13/2018 EXCESS COPIES SERIAL#L8H5805053 SERIAL 

Total

MENDES PRINTING II 320124 07/13/2018 $444.00 2

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 320123 07/13/2018 monthly subscription fee 
Total

water for the jurors 
water for the jurors 

Total
LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 320122 07/13/2018 $1,250.00 2 JESUS GENARO ORTIZ

CHELSE MARIE CORTEZ
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 320121 07/13/2018 $30.50 2

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection - Unit #55-01  VIN 
Inspection for unit 27-204  11 Ford F-150 Vin#2953
Inspection for unit 27-258  13 Ford Taurus Vin#4535
Inspection for unit 27-265  13 Chevy Tahoe Vin#7926

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 320120 07/13/2018 $28.00 2

ACCT#4795-1619-6800-7535
ACCT#4795-1619-6800-7535

Total
LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 320119 07/13/2018 $505.16 2 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA HEADSTART

PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA HEADSTART
Total

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

320118 07/13/2018 $1,279.78 2

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 320117 07/13/2018 Hourly Maintenance
Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 320116 07/13/2018 UNIT 27-02   RY28716 STARTER
Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 320115 07/13/2018 BSXVL844NSB11 CHAIR, HIGH-BACK, EXEC, 
Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 320114 07/13/2018 Canon (PGI-270/CLI-271) PIXMA MG5720, MG5721, 
Total

CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 
SERVICES 

320111 07/13/2018 X-RAY EXAMS
Total

EAN HOLDING LLC 320113 07/13/2018 car rental for travel teletype for group supervisor 
Total

DIRECTV LLC 320112 07/13/2018 ACCT#082379926
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 320109 07/13/2018 CANON POWERSHOT SX530HS DIGITL 
Total

Total
AWARDMASTERZ 320108 07/13/2018 $250.00 1 Glass Card Holder W/Pen

Piano Finish Gold Star Plaque
Rising Star Plaque Burgundy

Total

MILEAGE
BREAKFAST MEALS
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

ANITA L GUERRA 320107 07/13/2018 $585.79 1

AMISTAD CONSULTATION AND 
EVALUATION SERVICES

320106 07/13/2018 Independent Contractor Agreement to provide needs 
asseddment,

Total

AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 320105 07/13/2018 $70,276.30 3

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

JULY 2018 STOP LOSS FEE
JULY 2018 STOP LOSS FEE
JULY 2018 STOP LOSS FEE

Total



 7/13/2018 11:14:36 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$183.37 1 7/9/2018 4 $183.37 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$183.37

$1,012.62 1 7/9/2018 4 $1,012.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$1,012.62

$206.49 1 7/9/2018 4 $206.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$206.49

$11.19 1 7/9/2018 4 $11.19 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
$11.19

$1,664.49 1 7/9/2018 4 $1,664.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$1,664.49

$280.38 1 7/9/2018 4 $280.38 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$280.38

$33.27 1 7/9/2018 4 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$33.27

$126.35 1 7/9/2018 4 $126.35 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$126.35

$902.55 1 7/9/2018 4 $902.55 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$902.55

7/9/2018 4 $403.63 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
7/9/2018 4 $118.95 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$522.58
$6.13 1 7/9/2018 4 $6.13 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$6.13
7/9/2018 4 $731.06 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
7/9/2018 4 $539.21 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$1,270.27
$275.50 1 7/9/2018 4 $275.50 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$275.50
$647.49 1 7/9/2018 4 $647.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$647.49
7/9/2018 4 $36.89 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
7/9/2018 4 $24.42 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$61.31
$89.14 1 7/9/2018 4 $89.14 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$89.14
$69.50 1 7/9/2018 4 $69.50 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$69.50
$347.43 1 7/9/2018 4 $347.43 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$347.43
$137.72 1 7/9/2018 4 $137.72 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$137.72
$142.47 1 7/9/2018 4 $142.47 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$142.47
$210.80 1 7/9/2018 4 $210.80 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$210.80
21 21 $8,201.05

ALFREDO TREVINO JR MD PA 320127 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

CARLOS CIGARROA MD 320129 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

BENSON YU HUANG MD PA 320128 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 320131 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORIES, 
INC.

320130 07/13/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ ID PA 320133 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ CLINICAL 
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CENTER

320132 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 320135 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC 320134 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
MED ASSIST ACCT

Total
JOSEPH P CAMERO MD PA 320137 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

JOSE N GARCIA DAVALOS MD 320136 07/13/2018 $522.58 1

LAREDO PATHOLOGY SERVICES, PA 320140 07/13/2018 LAB/X RAYS SERVICES
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/X RAY SERVICES

Total
LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 320139 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS PA

320138 07/13/2018 $1,270.27 1

320143 07/13/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB X RAY SERVICES

Total
MARIA MONETTE REGALADO MD PA 320142 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 320141 07/13/2018 $61.31 1

Grand Total

1O

WEBB EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOC. 320147 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

SOUTH TEXAS PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES 
LLP

320146 07/13/2018 LAB/X RAY SERVICES
Total

REYNALDO GODINES MD 320145 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

RETINA ASSOCIATES OF S.TX. PA 320144 07/13/2018 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Total

NATIONAL RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
TEXAS, LLC



 7/13/2018 1:36:01 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$240.35 1 6/30/2018 13 $240.35 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060
$240.35

$18.67 1 7/2/2018 11 $18.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
$18.67

$12.40 1 7/9/2018 4 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
$12.40

$12.40 1 7/9/2018 4 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205
$12.40

6/27/2018 16 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 16 $62.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
4/9/2018 95 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
4/9/2018 95 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

6/27/2018 16 ($69.95) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
6/27/2018 16 ($3.00) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

$65.98
7/5/2018 8 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 8 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 8 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 8 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
7/2/2018 11 $514.96 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-463005
7/4/2018 9 $78.35 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-463005

$593.31
$30.00 1 4/25/2018 79 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-464010

$30.00
6/11/2018 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/11/2018 32 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/11/2018 32 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/11/2018 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/11/2018 32 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/11/2018 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/12/2018 31 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/12/2018 31 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/12/2018 31 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/12/2018 31 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/13/2018 30 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/13/2018 30 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2018 29 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2018 29 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2018 29 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/14/2018 29 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/15/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/15/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/16/2018 27 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/18/2018 25 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/18/2018 25 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/18/2018 25 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/18/2018 25 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/18/2018 25 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/19/2018 24 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/20/2018 23 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/23/2018 20 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/23/2018 20 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/25/2018 18 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/25/2018 18 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/26/2018 17 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/26/2018 17 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/19/2018 24 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $10.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
6/22/2018 21 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075

$514.50
7/3/2018 10 $25.93 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $139.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $45.28 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $81.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $278.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $33.54 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
7/3/2018 10 $26.92 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

$631.65
$45.00 1 7/9/2018 4 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$45.00
5/11/2018 63 $50.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
5/11/2018 63 $70.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
5/11/2018 63 $80.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
5/11/2018 63 $933.24 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
5/11/2018 63 $100.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$1,233.24

1P

REBECCA PALOMO 320160 07/13/2018 $1,233.24 1 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: TAXI

Total

VACUUM PUPM OIL 
VIBRATION ABSORBER 1/2

Total
RAMIREZ TIRE CENTER INC 320158 07/13/2018 ALIGNMENT

Total

1/2 SIGHT GLASS
13/8/ SUCTION
7/8 OD VIBRATION ABSORBER
FILTER DRIER 5/8
REFRIGERANT 25LB MO99

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 320157 07/13/2018 $631.65 1

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car Wash for units 01-09 / 01-17 / 01-18 / 01-19
Car Wash for units 01-09 / 01-17 / 01-18 / 01-19
Car Wash for units 01-09 / 01-17 / 01-18 / 01-19

Total

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 320156 07/13/2018 $514.50 39

PRODUCE FOR JUVENILE
PRODUCE FOR JUVENILE

Total
PACESETTER K9 LLC 320155 07/13/2018 TNOA K9 Commpetition-Member 

Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 320154 07/13/2018 $593.31 2

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units

GUAJARDO, ROSA 320153 07/13/2018 $185.09 1 BREAKFAST MEALS
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total

Battery Sales FEE
CB65P Continental Premi
CB65P 309 CONTINENTQAL REM308
BATTERY FEE
BATTEREY RETURN

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 320152 07/13/2018 $65.98 3

BATTERY FEE
Total

GARCIA, DENNIS D. 320151 07/13/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

GARCIA, IRMA 320150 07/13/2018 REIM:HOTEL TAX
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 320149 07/13/2018 REPAIR WORK FOR BLOWER PULL CORD
Total

AMPARO FAZ 320148 07/13/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total



 7/13/2018 1:36:01 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1P
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

7/9/2018 4 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
7/9/2018 4 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
6/29/2018 14 $155.87 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $1.70 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $99.00 2003 - County Clerk Archive Fund 2310 County Clerk 2003-2310-001-458000
6/29/2018 14 $13.15 2003 - County Clerk Archive Fund 2310 County Clerk 2003-2310-001-458000

$325.72
7/9/2018 4 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $168.92 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$328.92
7/9/2018 4 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 4 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
$5,400.00 1 6/29/2018 14 $5,400.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-432090

$5,400.00
$125.00 1 7/1/2018 12 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-464010

$125.00
19 60 $10,242.23Grand Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 320168 07/13/2018 DUES:MARGIE RAMIREZ IBARRA
Total

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
ROLLINS YORK & ASSOC. PLLC 320167 07/13/2018 JUNE 2018 INDIVIDUAL COUNSELING

Total

ROEL LARA 320166 07/13/2018 $160.00 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS
VEHICLE RENTAL

Total

RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ JR 320165 07/13/2018 $328.92 1

LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX SPLIT ACCT

Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX SPLIT ACCT

ROBERTO LOPEZ 320163 07/13/2018 $325.72 1

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCH
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
RICARDO B WALKER 320162 07/13/2018 $160.00 1 MEALS: BREAKFASTS

MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total

REYMUNDO MARTINEZ JR 320161 07/13/2018 $160.00 1



 7/16/2018 10:41:05 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$18,375.00 1 7/9/2018 7 $18,375.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-030

$18,375.00
$249.00 1 7/4/2018 12 $249.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105

$249.00
$659.50 1 4/13/2018 94 $659.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$659.50
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-456105
6/22/2018 24 $50.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-456105

$600.00
$50.00 1 6/15/2018 31 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$50.00
7/10/2018 6 $38.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
7/10/2018 6 $121.11 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $24.69 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $13.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $65.83 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $35.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $150.30 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
7/10/2018 6 $473.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
7/10/2018 6 $182.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$1,105.68
$180.40 1 6/29/2018 17 $180.40 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090

$180.40
7/6/2018 10 $46.38 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/6/2018 10 $19.97 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
7/6/2018 10 $43.51 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$109.86
5/31/2018 46 $45.18 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
5/31/2018 46 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
5/31/2018 46 $40.83 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

$101.01
6/29/2018 17 $79.77 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
6/29/2018 17 $56.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
6/29/2018 17 $86.38 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004

$223.14
6/7/2018 39 $39.45 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2018 39 $78.90 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2018 39 $22.91 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2018 39 $45.82 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2018 39 $31.45 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
6/7/2018 39 $31.45 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$249.98
6/1/2018 45 $19.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

6/22/2018 24 $13.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
6/30/2018 16 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$40.49
$95.00 1 7/9/2018 7 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$95.00
$50.71 1 7/9/2018 7 $50.71 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$50.71
$27.60 1 6/30/2018 16 $27.60 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432001

$27.60
7/10/2018 6 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $137.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $171.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $20.69 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $44.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $34.62 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/10/2018 6 $295.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$728.38
7/5/2018 11 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
$45.00 1 7/10/2018 6 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$45.00
$59.80 1 6/11/2018 35 $59.80 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$59.80
6/21/2018 25 $180.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

AURA, INC. 320180 07/16/2018 Reimbursement coverage of children from Sep 2017-
Aug 2018

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 320182 07/16/2018 Test and Certify (4) Backflow Preventers 
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 320181 07/16/2018 SONY HDR-CX440 HD CAMCORDER/REG
Total

fire inspection for Finley Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Floyd Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Jesus Garcia Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Jorge de la garza Head Start 
fire inspection for Larga Vista Head Start Center 

CITY OF LAREDO 320183 07/16/2018 $600.00 12

fire inspection for Little Palominos  Early Head Start 
fire inspection for Sierra Vista Early Head Start 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 320184 07/16/2018 FIRE INSPECTION FEE: CASA BLANCA GOLF 

Total

fire inspection for Prada Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Roosevelt  Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Tatangelo Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Springfield Acres Head Start Center 
fire inspection for Villa Alegre Head Start Center 

ACCT#812100-4790;810 ZARAGOZA ST
ACCT#812100-19940;1308 SAN AGUSTIN AVE
ACCT#812100-26060;1620 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#812100-26060;1620 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#812100-548076;1616 SANTA URSULA AVE

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 320185 07/16/2018 $1,105.68 7

GERARDO ALVA 320186 07/16/2018 JUNE 2018 MILEAGE
Total

ACCT#812100-548076;1616 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#1042677-542957;810 ZARAGOZA ST
ACCT#13850-544548;1002 HOUSTON ST
ACCT#602930-567931;900 FLORES AVE

Total

unit 31-16 Pulley 
unit 31-16 Serpentine belt
unit 31-16 tensioner 

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

320188 07/16/2018 $101.01 1 MECHANICAL AND SUPPRESSION LABOR
SIX YEAR MAINT. 
RECHARGE 5 LB 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 320187 07/16/2018 $109.86 1

FG465X CLASSIC PRIMARY COMP BK-ST 10
JJ972 DIFFERING ABILITIES PUZZLE SET
PP424 ALL PURPOSE TCHR UTILITY APRON

Total
LANDS' END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS 320190 07/16/2018 $249.98 1 ITEM 388847CX2 Half slv Blouse (L -white) for Rose 

ITEM 388847CX2 Half slv blouse (XS- white)
ITEM 401361CX8 Mesh Polo (L-Rich red) for Rose 
ITEM 401361CX8 Mesh Polo (XS- Rich Red)
ITEM 422965CX6 Mesh Polo (L- True Blue) Leroy 
ITEM 422965CX6 Mesh Polo (L- True Navy) for Leroy 

Total

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 320189 07/16/2018 $223.14 1

OPEN PO TO PAY FOR LAREDO SPRING WATER 
OPEN PO TO PAY FOR LAREDO SPRING WATER 
OPEN PO TO PAY FOR LAREDO SPRING WATER 

Total
MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 320192 07/16/2018 TOWING OF SHERIFF UNIT#27-243

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 320191 07/16/2018 $40.49 3

NORCHEM DRUG TESTING LABORATORY 320194 07/16/2018 JUNE 2018 UA PAYMENT-REGIONAL CLIENTS
Total

NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 320193 07/16/2018 OPEN P.O FOR EXCESS COPIES SERIAL# 
Total

35264 ENVELOPES CLSP 9X12 28#
13420 FOLDER REIN 2FSTNR LTR M
13522 FOLDER 2 FSTNR LTR 50 G
20-154 PAD PERF 5X8 WHT 50SH R 
35210 ENVELOPES #10 WE WOVE 22

PATRIA OFFICE 320195 07/16/2018 $728.38 1

654-RP-YW  NOTE POST-IT3X3 12/PK
8066 LABEL RMVBL FOLDR 750 PK
EC8511 8.5X11 COPY PAPER

Total
PEREZ, SANDRA L. 320196 07/16/2018 $185.09 1 BREAKFAST MEALS

LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total

RPM PARTS & SMALL ENGINES INC 320198 07/16/2018 Eyelet, STIHL 5 Per Package
Total

RAMIREZ TIRE CENTER INC 320197 07/16/2018 Alilgnment 
Total

CAT 5 UTP OUTDOORSHIELDED CABLERZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 320199 07/16/2018 $5,796.06 1

1Q
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 
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Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1Q
6/21/2018 25 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/21/2018 25 $200.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/21/2018 25 $3,971.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/21/2018 25 $500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/21/2018 25 $600.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
6/21/2018 25 $299.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$5,796.06
7/3/2018 13 $53.92 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
7/3/2018 13 $23.46 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
7/3/2018 13 $38.94 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
7/3/2018 13 $17.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

7/10/2018 6 $50.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $33.60 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $33.76 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $23.56 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $34.71 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $42.60 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $20.35 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $31.55 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $31.01 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $31.77 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $22.36 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $22.36 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $11.18 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $22.36 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
7/10/2018 6 $50.40 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003

$642.17
6/15/2018 31 $241.90 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $559.90 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $1,590.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $4,750.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $1,316.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $538.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
6/15/2018 31 $400.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

$9,395.80
$55.73 1 6/30/2018 16 $55.73 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$55.73
$461.87 1 6/30/2018 16 $461.87 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$461.87
7/9/2018 7 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 7 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000
7/9/2018 7 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 1370 Environ & Gaming Enforce 1001-1370-001-458000

$160.00
$34.99 1 7/1/2018 15 $34.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

$34.99
26 49 $39,682.26

FREIGHT
INSTALLATION 
IPMX-1E/A C4E&MUTP RAD IPMUX-4 E&M UTP
LABOR IPMUX INSTALLATION & SETUP

  

Item #161695 HEFTY SUPREME 3 SEC 200CT 
Item #695124 MEMBERS MARK HEAVY DUTY FOIL 
Item #844692 MEMBERS MARK CLEAR CUTLERY 
Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 
Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 

LABOR PTP ANTENNAS INSTALLATION,ALIGN 
NBE-5GHZ AIRMAX AC PTP BRIDGE

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 320200 07/16/2018 $642.17 5 Item #173066 Folgers Filter packs coffee, classic 

Item #23989 N'Joy non-dairy powdered creamer 
Item #612476 Nature Valley oats n honey bars 49 
Item #980038253 Quaker chewy variety 60 pack
Item #980002151 Member's Mark purified bottled 
Item #980010933 Member's Mark envelope #10, 500 
Item #980002151 Member's Mark purified bottled 
Item #980094558 Folgers Classic Roast Ground 

Item #980012380 Coca-Cola zero sugar 12oz, 35 
Item #980012382 Diet Coke 12oz, 35 pack
Item #980012387 SPRITE SODAS 35 PK
MEMBERS MARK BOTTLE WATERS 45PK

Total

Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 
Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 
Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 
Item #980009703 Inside Beef Skirts 
Item #980012379 Coca-Cola 12 oz, 35 pack

Total
SOUTHERN SANITATION 320202 07/16/2018 Monthly Trash Services 

Total

FORD KIT- KIT, wire harness, antenna and adapter 
Hard drive reader 
Installation- camera and stereo installation 
Mobile DVR system, 2 cameras and hard drive  
Speakers  - 6.5" coaxial speakers 

SECUR-IT, INC. 320201 07/16/2018 $9,395.80 1

Grand Total

MEALS: BREAKFASTS
MEALS: LUNCHES
MEALS: DINNERS

Total
WELLS FARGO 320205 07/16/2018 MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

Total

SYLVIA COBOS 320204 07/16/2018 $160.00 1

STERICYCLE INC. 320203 07/16/2018 Medical Waste Services from Sep 2017 to Aug 2018
Total

Stereo- Pioneer 4800BT AM/FM/MP3 CD Player 
Wire - CCTV Cable 100ft, speaker wire, mic cable 
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$143.00 1 6/1/2018 45 $143.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
$143.00

3/22/2018 116 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
3/22/2018 116 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
3/23/2018 115 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/4/2018 103 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/6/2018 101 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/9/2018 98 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

4/11/2018 96 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/18/2018 89 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/18/2018 89 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
4/20/2018 87 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
5/3/2018 74 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

5/17/2018 60 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
5/23/2018 54 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
5/8/2018 69 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

6/29/2018 17 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
6/12/2018 34 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
5/23/2018 54 $179.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$3,043.00
7/6/2018 10 $1,115.55 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/7/2018 9 $2,598.03 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/9/2018 7 $2,448.27 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

7/10/2018 6 $1,529.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
7/12/2018 4 $2,190.99 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$9,882.54
7/3/2018 13 $1,082.88 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
7/3/2018 13 ($1,082.88) 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
7/2/2018 14 $49.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $54.58 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $284.10 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $93.04 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $16.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $131.25 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $81.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$711.25
7/5/2018 11 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $28.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $32.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000
7/5/2018 11 $105.09 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

$185.09
$12.11 1 5/7/2018 70 $12.11 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$12.11
7/3/2018 13 $6.25 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-385
7/3/2018 13 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-385

$69.25
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
6/29/2018 17 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$42.00
7/10/2018 6 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $47.60 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $10.66 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $88.50 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $27.80 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $27.80 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $6.28 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $118.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $53.97 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $61.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $27.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/10/2018 6 $32.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
7/9/2018 7 $46.20 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $45.28 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $11.31 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
7/2/2018 14 $7.21 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
7/6/2018 10 $299.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
7/5/2018 11 $37.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $90.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $39.97 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $69.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $77.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $42.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $59.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460028
7/5/2018 11 $19.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
7/5/2018 11 $22.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

1R

WINDOW CLEANER (4/CASE) BWK301
DETERGENT DAWN 57445EA
ENVELOPE #10 4-1/8X9-1/   90020

PINE ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 2949 

ITEM# ROL 23360 /TRAY, LEGAL, WOOD, MY
ITEM# ROL 23380 /CUP, PENCIL, WOOD, MAH
ITEM# ROL 23386 /SUPPORT, STACKING, LTR, BK

AUTOMATIC BOWL CLEANER 12/BX. BWKABC

BOS STAPLER DESK BK (BOSTITCH ERGONOMIC 
BSN TAPE RL TRANS  3/4X1000 (BUSINESS 
LEE MOISTENER FINGERTP 2PK (FINGERTIP 
PAT 8.5 X 11 COPY PAPER 
SAN PEN RBL GEL 207 BE ( BLUE UNIBALL SIGNO 

PATRIA OFFICE 320215 07/16/2018 $3,188.62 11

Label, Address, Hicap, 700/roll
Label, Adres, 3/33X4.6,6/SH
Paper, Mutlipurpose, 24#, Red
Tape, Correction, WE, 10/P
Pat Form Cups 8oz 1000CT

SAN PEN RBL GEL 207 BK ( BLACK UNIBALL 
SWI REMOVER STAPLE BK (SWINGLINE STAPLE 
TOM TAPE CORRECT1 6, WE, 10  P (MONO 
8.5X11 Copy Paper
Envelope, #10, Peelseal, w

CAN LINERS 33 X 40 H334016N 
DRUM LINERS 2.7 MIL 35 X 63 S4353
GLADE AIR FRESHENER 12/CS SJN682262
LYSOL BOWL CLEANER 12/CS. RAC74278

GRAINGER 320210 07/16/2018 $711.25

hd 5" gate latch 5/8
heavy duty hinge 5 X5 

Total
LAREDO HIGH TECH 320214 07/16/2018 $42.00 1 Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-054 VIN ending 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-160 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-219 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-253 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-257 VIN ending 
Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #27-285 VIN ending 

Total

LAREDO DISCOUNT METAL 320213 07/16/2018 $69.25 1

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 320212 07/16/2018 GROCERIES FOR JUVENILES IN DETETNION 
Total

BREAKFAST MEAL
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING

Total

GUERRA, TONI 320211 07/16/2018 $185.09 1

2XY26 Anchor Shackle,screw pin,9500 lb
3KN80 round sling,endless,4 ft.,5300
4zv09 Web Sling,Type 3,Tuff-Edge,4in W,20 ft.l
6A245 Web Sling, Type 3,Tuff-Edge,3in W,10 ft.l

MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
CREDIT MEMO FOR INV# 9827423360
1DLX4 Hook,eye,1500 lb.
21xu21 Chain with Grab Hooks,20ft,5000 lb.
2ldv4 Diamond Saw blade, Metal,14 in. Dia.

Total
FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

320209 07/16/2018 $9,882.54 5 FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES
FOOD FOR INMATES

Total

Total

CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 320208 07/16/2018 $3,043.00 17

CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 

CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 

3

CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 
CSI INSPECTION OF WATER LINES TO PREVENT 

PITNEY BOWES INC 320207 07/16/2018 Postage Equipment
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Aged
